


This year, we proudly celebrate our 20th anniversary, a 
milestone that reflects our unwavering commitment to 
excellence. It’s been a journey that no one can take alone, 
and we are truly grateful for the talented and loyal group of 
co-workers, supportive clients, and the incredible family and 
friends who have been by our side every step of the way. Their 
dedication and trust have been essential in shaping TURGLA 
into what it is today. Throughout two decades of innovation, 
we have remained in pursuit of hospitality-driven products 
that are reliable and dependable for our end users. With a 
focus on long-lasting quality and functionality, TURGLA 
continues to lead the way in offering solutions that elevate 
both the dining experience and operational efficiency.



www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

Inspire      &Create

At TURGLA, we are dedicated to providing 

the finest presentation solutions for your 

venue. Our products combine durability and 

exceptional value with innovative designs that 

inspire creativity. As a chef-driven company, 

we place operators at the heart of our culture. 

Our goal is to offer world-class tabletop 

presentation ideas, options, and unmatched 

value. Every piece we create is carefully 

designed and crafted with the unique demands 

of the foodservice industry in mind.
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#onlyhospitality
#onlyhoreca
#reimaginetabletop

TURGLADINNERWARE TURGLADINNERWARE

BYBONEPORCELAIN 008

TURGLADINNERWARE

TURGLAFUSIONGLASS 136

TURGLACASTIRON 228

BRIGHTWHITE 092

TURGLADINNERWARE

TURGLAECOGRAIN 200 TURGLAWOOD 220

TURGLADINNERWARE

TURGLACUSTOM 128

TURGLADINNERWARE

TURGLAHEALTHCARE 132

ACCESSORIES

TURGLASENSES 240

TURGLAFLATWARE

164

Unbreakable Drinkware
TURGLARUBIKAP

208
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Crafted for the
Hospitality Industry

Premium Tableware for Every Occasion



Ceramics

Bybone is the culmination of years of innovation, resulting in a translucent and 

highly durable product that establishes a new benchmark for vitreous China. 

Crafted with a proprietary clay mix, Bybone boasts a superior, lustrous glaze, 

and its high Alumina content positions it as an industry leader in durability. 

The body, with its warm white hue, is not only translucent but also light and 

resistant to chipping. 

 

We are confident in the quality and resilience of Bybone, which is why we 

proudly offer a worldwide Lifetime Edge Chip Warranty for all flat pieces, bowls, 

squares, and rectangular items bearing the  logo. This comprehensive 

warranty applies for the lifetime of each piece*, further affirming our 

commitment to excellence. 

 

From the classic white to all colored variants, Bybone products are resistant 

to thermal shock, as well as being microwave and dishwasher safe. The 

unique glazing formula employed in its production ensures an exceptionally 

scratch-resistant surface, making Bybone the ideal choice for long-lasting 

performance in the foodservice industry.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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34
Helix Bamboo

74
Grace

36
Helix Dune

78
Helix Navy Black

38
Helix Kaldi

42
Helix Gleam

40
Helix

76
Helix Navy Blue

54
Banquet

32
Antico

24
Edera

90
Breeze

66
Elegance

26
Edera Colbalt

20
Gleam

86
Enigma

28
Natura

68
Misis

22
Occhio

30
Natura Ocean

46
Smooth

18
Rome

50
Smooth 
Ambiance Yellow

52
Smooth 
Ambiance Blue

82
Infinity

64
Illusion

72
Luna

84
Laterite

58
Warm White

14
Vista

70
Zafira

44
Wave

16
Spazio

48
Smooth Reaction

80
Supreme

88
Sun

www.turgla.com
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Vista
The Vista series was created with 
inspiration from the visual depth of the 
sea’s vast and open spaces. It creates an 
individual mood in your presentations 
with its small features and subtle 
transition texture.

Item Code Size
T-VISZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-VISZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-VISZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-VISZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-VISZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-VISZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-VISZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-VISGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-VISFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-VISFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-VISFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-VISAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-VISAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size

T-VISAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-VISAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Vi
st

a

Vi
st

a

Item Code Size
T-VISZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12 
T-VISZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12 
T-VISZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7”  12 
T-VISZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-VISZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-VISZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6.” 12
T-VISZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-VISZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-VISZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25”  24 
T-VISZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5”  24 

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-VISZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-VISZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-VISZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-VISZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

T-VISZT15KS-12
T-VISZT16KS-12

T-VISZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-VISZT15KS-12 
T-VISZT16KS-12 

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-SZAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-SZAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate

Item Code Size

T-SZAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-SZAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-SZFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-SZFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-SZFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-SZZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-SZZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SZZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-SZZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SZZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-SZZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-SZZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-SZGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-SZZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-SZZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-SZZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate

Spazio
Inspired by the depths and energy of space with textures reflecting 
infinity, the design arouses admiration with its dazzling effect.

Sp
az

io

Item Code Size

T-SZAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24 

Square Bowl

Item Code Size
T-SZZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-SZZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-SZZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-SZZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAGRZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-SZZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HAGRZT01KF-12 3 oz.  12 
T-SZZT01KT-24 4.75”  24 

Item Code Size

T-SZZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-SZZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-SZZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-SZZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-HAGRMUG03KNK-6 10 oz. 6 

MugEspresso Cup & Saucer

Sp
az

io

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-RMZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-RMZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 6 
T-RMZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-RMZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-RMZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-RMZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-RMZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-RMZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-RMZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-RMZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-RMZT32PZT-6 12.5” 6 

Pizza Plate

Item Code Size
T-RMFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-RMFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-RMFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RMZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RMGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RMZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-RMZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-RMZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-RMZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Item Code Size
T-RMZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-RMZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-RMZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate

Oval Platter

Rome
It was designed inspired by the rich artefacts 
that present the remains of the Roman Empire. 
The design, which conveys the passion of Rome 
with the sharpest accents, is featured in 
elegant presentations highlighted with soft 
colour tones.

Ro
m

e

Ro
m

e

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HAGLZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HAGLZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-HAGLZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HAGLZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HAGLZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HAGLZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HAGLZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HAGLZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAGLAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HAGLAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-HAGLGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HAGLFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HAGLFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-HAGLFL28CK-6 57 oz. 11”  6

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12
T-HAGLGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HAGLGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HAGLZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HAGLZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 

Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HAGLAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate

Gl
ea

m

T-HAGLZT15KS-12 
T-HAGLZT16KS-12

T-HAGLGT12JO-12
T-HAGLGT14JO-12

T-HAGLZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HAGLZT15KS-12 
T-HAGLZT16KS-12 
T-HAGLGT12JO-12
T-HAGLGT14JO-12

Gleam

Gl
ea

m

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HAGLZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HAGLZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HAGLZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Organic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24 

Square Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAGLGT01SK-12 4.5 oz. 12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HAGLGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HAGLGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HAGLGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HAGLGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HAGLZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HAGLZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HAGLZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT32PZT-6 12.5” 6 

Oval PlatterPizza Plate

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HAGLZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HAGLZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Occhio
Inspired by the depths of the ocean for elegant presentations and splendid tables. It provides a 
stylish presentation and visual feast with its dazzling reflection.

O
cc

hi
o

O
cc

hi
o

Item Code Size
T-OHZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-OHZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-OHZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Item Code Size
T-OHAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-OHAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-OHZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-OHZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-OHZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-OHZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-OHZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-OHZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Item Code Size
T-OHZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-OHGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-OHFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-OHFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-OHFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-OHFL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-OHZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-OHZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-OHZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-OHZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 12 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-OHAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24 

Square Bowl
Item Code Size

T-OHZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-OHZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-OHZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-OHZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-OHAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-OHAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square PlateRectangular Plate

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-EAZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-EAZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-EAZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Item Code Size
T-EAAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-EAAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-EAZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-EAZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-EAZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-EAZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-EAZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-EAZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-EAZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-EAZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-EAZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-EAZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-EAZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Coupe Flat Plate

Rectangular Plate

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-EAZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-EAZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-EAZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-EAZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-EAGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-EAAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-EAAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-EAFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-EAFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-EAFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate Deep Plate 

Edera
The passion of blue meets the nobility of white in the curves that purify the vines that 
dance in harmony with each other in the design created from intertwined vines representing 
harmony.

Ed
er

a

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAKBZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HAKBZT01CPF-12 12 oz. 12
T-EAZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HAKBZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-EAZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Ed
er

a

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-ECAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-ECAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-ECZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-ECZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-ECZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-ECZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-ECZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-ECZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-ECZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-ECZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-ECZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-ECZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-ECZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Coupe Flat Plate

Rectangular Plate

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-ECZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-ECZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-ECZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-ECZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-ECGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-ECAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-ECAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-ECFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-ECFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-ECFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 
Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ECZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-ECZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-ECZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Edera Cobalt

Ed
er

a C
ob

al
t

Ed
er

a C
ob

al
t

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Natura

Item Code Size
T-NPZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-NPZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-NPZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-NPZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-NPZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-NPZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Item Code Size
T-NPZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-NPGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NPFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-NPFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-NPFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-NPAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-NPAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-NPAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-NPAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-NPIS16OV-12 5 oz. 6.25” x 4” 12
T-NPIS19OV-12 9 oz. 7.5” x 5” 12

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-NPZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-NPZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-NPZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-NPZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-NPZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-NPZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-NPZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-NPIS10KS-24 2.75 oz. 4” x 4”  24

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NPZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-NPZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-NPZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-NPZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NPZT19KNS-12  7.5”  12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-NPZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-NPZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

 

Saucer

T-NPZT15KS-12
T-NPZT16KS-12

T-NPZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-NPZT15KS-12 
T-NPZT16KS-12 

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

Na
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Natura
Ocean
Our NATURA collection, which carries the presentations to the flamboyant 
awareness, takes place on the tables with elegance and grace. Natura collection 
can be used in mix & match concept with two colour options.

Item Code Size
T-NMZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-NMZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-NMZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-NMZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-NMZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-NMZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-NMZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NMGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NMFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-NMFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-NMFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-NMAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-NMAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-NMAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-NMAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Item Code Size

T-NMZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-NMZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-NMZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-NMZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 12 

Item Code Size
T-NMZT19KNS-12 7.5”  12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-NMZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-NMZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

 

Saucer
Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NMZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-NMZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-NMZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-NMIS16OV-12 5 oz. 6.25” x 4” 12
T-NMIS19OV-12 9 oz. 7.5” x 5” 12

Oval Platter

Item Code Size

T-NMIS10KS-24 2.75 oz. 4” x 4”
24

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-NMZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-NMZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-NMZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-NMZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

T-NMZT15KS-12
T-NMZT16KS-12

T-NMZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-NMZT15KS-12
T-NMZT16KS-12  

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

Na
tu

ra
 O

ce
an

Na
tu

ra
 O

ce
an

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

31
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

30
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.



Antico
The Antico collection brings ancient history to your table with its Greekinspired design and 
creates a distinctive ambiance for your presentations owing to its matt surface.

Item Code Size
T-ANZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-ANZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-ANZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-ANZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-ANZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-ANZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-ANFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-ANFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6
T-ANFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ANZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-ANGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size

T-ANAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-ANAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-ANAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-ANAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate

Item Code Size
T-ANZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-ANZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-ANZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-ANZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-ANZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-ANZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-ANZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ANZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12 
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-ANZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-ANZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

Bowl

Item Code Size

T-ANZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-ANZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12
T-ANZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-ANZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6

T-ANZT15KS-12
T-ANZT16KS-12

T-ANZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-ANZT15KS-12
T-ANZT16KS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer Cappucino Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size Item Code Size Item Code Size

T-HAMGLZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12
T-ANZT01KT-24 4.75” 24

T-HAMGLZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12
T-ANZT01CT-24 6.25” 24

T-HAMGLZT01CPF-12 12 oz. 12
T-ANZT01CPT-24 6.25” 24

An
tic

o

An
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o
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The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 
leads to a fun presentation.

Helix
Bamboo
Helix Bamboo Collection, which 
gains a unique look with its soft 
green tones inspired by nature, is a 
candidate to be indispensable for 
your presentations. It adds a unique 
atmosphere to the collection with 
its elegant linear texture and unique 
details.

Item Code Size
T-HLBB16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLBB19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLBB23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLBB27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLBB14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HLBB16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25” 12 

Item Code Size
T-HLBBCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6 
T-HLBBCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6 
T-HLBBCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLBB34OV-6 13” x 9  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLBBGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLBBGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLBBGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLBBGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLBBGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLBB205OV-12 8” x 3.75”  12

Oval Platter 

Oval Platter Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLBB07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75” 24 
T-HLBB95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75” 24 

BowlBowl

Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size

T-HLBBGT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLBB30OV-6 12” x 6.25”  6

Oval Platter 

Flat Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLBBZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

H
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The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 

leads to a fun presentation. H
el

ix
 B
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bo

o

Item Code Size
T-HLBB01SO-6 10 oz.  6 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLBB01ST-12 2.75 oz.  24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLBB01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLBBSM01CT-24 6” 24 

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size

T-HLBB01CPF-12
T-HLBBSM01CPT-24

 9 oz.
 6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLBB01MUG-6 11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLBB02CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 

No Handle Cup 

Item Code Size
T-HLBB01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-HLBBSM01KT-24 4.75” 24

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Mug 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 
leads to a fun presentation.

Item Code Size
T-HLDN16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLDN19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLDN23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLDN27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLDNGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLDNGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLDNGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLDNGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLDNGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Flat Plate Rim Flat Plate

Helix
Dune
Coated in reactive glaze, our Helix Dune 
Collection features a mix of brown and 
bronze splashes. Helix Dune provides a 
subtle and elegant look for the tabletop. 
With its elegant linear texture and 
,unique details, it adds a unique flair to 
the collection.

H
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The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 

leads to a fun presentation.

Item Code Size

T-HLDNGT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLDNZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HLDN14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HLDN16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25” 12 

Item Code Size
T-HLDNCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6 
T-HLDNCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6 
T-HLDNCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLDN34OV-6 13” x 9”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLDN30OV-6 12” x 6.25”  6

Item Code Size
T-HLDN205OV-12 8” x 3.75”  12

Item Code Size
T-HLDN07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75” 24 
T-HLDN95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75” 24 

Bowl Bowl

Oval Platter Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLDN01SO-6 10 oz. 6 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLDN01ST-12 2.75 oz. 24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLDN01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLDNSM01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size

T-HLDN01CPF-12
T-HLDNSM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLDN01MUG-6 11 oz. 6 

Item Code Size
T-HLDN02CF-12 7.5 oz. 12

No Handle Cup 

Item Code Size
T-HLDN01KF-12 3 oz.  12 
T-HLDNSM01KT-24 4.75” 24

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Mug 

Oval Platter Oval Platter 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 
leads to a fun presentation.

Item Code Size

T-HLKD16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLKD19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLKD23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLKD27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLKDGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLKDGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLKDGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLKDGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLKDGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Flat Plate Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size

T-HLKDGT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12 

Deep Plate 
Item Code Size
T-HLKDZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Helix
Kaldi
With its matt surface and brown appearance, it makes 
your presentations feel special. It adds a unique 
atmosphere to the collection with its elegant linear 
texture and unique details.

Item Code Size
T-HLKD14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5”  12
T-HLKD16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25”  12 

Item Code Size
T-HLKDCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6 
T-HLKDCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6
T-HLKDCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLKD34OV-6 13” x 9”  6 

Item Code Size

T-HLKD30OV-6 12” x 6.25” 6

Oval Platter 

Item Code Size
T-HLKD205OV-12 8” x 3.75” 12

Oval Platter 

Oval Platter 
Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLKD07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75” 24
T-HLKD95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75” 24 

BowlBowl

Item Code Size
T-HLKD01SO-6 10 oz.  6 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLKD01ST-12 2.75 oz.  24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLKD01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-HLKDSM01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size

T-HLKD01CPF-12
T-HLKDSM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLKD01MUG-6  11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLKD02CF-12  7.5 oz. 12

No Handle Cup 

Item Code Size
T-HLKD01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLKDSM01CT-24 6” 24

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Mug 

The specific color of each product varies 
according to the production process. This 

leads to a fun presentation.H
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Item Code Size
T-HL14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5” 12
T-HL16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25” 12

Item Code Size
T-HL07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75” 24
T-HL95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75” 24

BowlBowl

Item Code Size
T-HL16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HL19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HL23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HL27RD-6 10.75” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12
T-HLGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12
T-HLGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Straight Side Flat Plate Rim Flat Plate

Helix White
The Helix Collection, with its modern design that adds elegance to 
your presentations, is the first option of people who wish to create 
unique presentations. With its smooth linear texture 
and unusual features, it provides a distinct ambiance to the 
collection.
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Item Code Size

T-HLZT25CK-6 14 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-HLZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size

T-HLGT23CK-12 9 oz. 9” 12

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-HLCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6 
T-HLCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6 
T-HLCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size
T-HL34OV-6 13” x 9”     6 

Item Code Size
T-HL30OV-6 12” x 6.25” 6

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-HL205OV-12 8” x 3.75”   12

Oval Platter

Oval Platter
Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-HL01SO-6 10 oz.  6

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HL-24 2.75 oz. 24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HL01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLSM01CT-24 6” 24 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size

T-HL01CPF-12
T-HLSM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HL01MUG-6 11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HL02CF-12  7.5 oz. 12 

No Handle Cup

Item Code Size
T-HL01KF-12 3 oz.  12 
T-HLSM01KT-24 5”  24

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Mug 
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Item Code Size
T-HLGL16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLGL19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLGL23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLGL27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLGLGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLGLGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLGLGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLGLGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLGLGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Flat Plate Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size

T-HLGLGT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLGLZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Helix
Gleam
The Helix Collection, which reflects simplicity and elegance to your presentations with its 
modern and innovative design, is the first choice of those who want to make independent and 
original presentations. It adds a unique atmosphere tothe collection with its elegant linear 
texture and unique details.

Item Code Size
T-HLGL14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5”  12
T-HLGL16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25”  12

Item Code Size
T-HLGLCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6
T-HLGLCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6
T-HLGLCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLGL34OV-6 13” x 9”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLGL30OV-6 12” x 6.25” 6

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-HLGL205OV-12 8” x 3.75”  12

Oval Platter 

Oval Platter 
Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLGL07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75”  24
T-HLGL95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75”  24

BowlBowl

Item Code Size
T-HLGL01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLGLSM01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HLGL01SO-6 10 oz.  6

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLGL01ST-12 2.75 oz.  24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLGL01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-HLGLSM01KT-24 4.75” 24

Item Code Size

T-HLGL01CPF-12
T-HLGLSM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HLGL01MUG-6  11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLGL02CF-12  7.5 oz. 12 

No Handle Cup

Mug 

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

H
el

ix
 G

le
am

H
el

ix
 G

le
am

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

43
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

42
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.



Wave
The Wave collection, inspired by the graceful and rhythmic 
condition of nature, gives tranquilly and energy to your 
tables, much like the trace left by a wave as it hits the shore. 
This distinctive design adds a natural appearance and vitality 
to your presentations, making them more remarkable.

Item Code Size
T-WEZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-WEZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-WEZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-WEZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-WEZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-WEZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-WEGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-WEFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-WEFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-WEFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size

T-WEAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-WEAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-WEZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-WEAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-WEAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-WEZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-WEZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-WEZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-WEZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-WEZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-WEZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-WEZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-WEZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-WEZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-WEZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-WEZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-WEZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-WEZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-WEZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01CPF-12 12 oz. 12 
T-WEZT01CPT-24 6.25” 24 

Cappucino Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size

T-ZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12
T-WEZT01KT-24 4.75” 24

Item Code Size

T-ZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12
T-WEZT01CT-24 6.25” 24

T-WEZT15KS-12
T-WEZT16KS-12

T-WEZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-WEZT15KS-12
T-WEZT16KS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12
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Item Code Size
T-ZT32PZT-6  12.5”  6 

Item Code Size
T-SM10CK-24 3 oz. 4” 24
T-SM13CK-24 7 oz. 5” 24 
T-SM145CK-24 9 oz. 5.75” 12 
T-SM18CK-12 20 oz. 7” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SM14KS-12 12 oz. 5.5”  12 
T-SM16KS-12 18 oz. 6.25”  12 
T-SM20KS-12 36 oz. 7.75”  12 

Item Code Size
T-SM26DT-12 10.25” x 6”  12 
T-SM38DT-6 14.25” x 6.5”  6 

Item Code Size
T-SM16DZ-12 6.25” 12 
T-SM19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SM22DZ-12 8.75” 12 
T-SM25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SM28DZ-12 11” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SM25CK-6 42 oz 9.75"  6 

Item Code Size

T-SM40KR-6 13.25” x 13.25" 6 

Deep Plate

Bowl

Pizza Plate

Deep Plate

Square Plate

Flat Plate

The smoothness of the design 
reflects softness and calmness. 
The elegance of the dazzling 
collection sets the stage for delicious 
gatherings.

Smooth

Sm
oo

th

Item Code Size
T-SM19OV-12 7.5” x 4”.25 12 
T-SM24OV-12 9.5” x 5.5” 12 
T-SM29OV-6 11.5” x 6.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-SM01MUG-6 11 oz.  6 
T-SM01CT-24 6”  24

Item Code Size
T-SM01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-SM01CT-24 6” 24 

Mug & Saucer

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-SM01KF-12 3 oz. 12
T-SM01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Oval Platter Oval Platter

Sm
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www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

47
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

46
PAGE

BY
BO
NE

T

tu
rg
la
di
nn
er
wa
re

Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.Items marked with bb logo are covered with Lifetime Edge-Chip Warranty. Terms and Conditions Apply.



Item Code Size
T-SMRT10CK-24 3 oz. 4” 24
T-SMRT13CK-24 7 oz. 5” 24 
T-SMRT145CK-24 9 oz. 5.75” 12 
T-SMRT18CK-12 20 oz. 7” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMRT14KS-12 12 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-SMRT16KS-12 18 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-SMRT20KS-12 36 oz. 7.75” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMRT26DT-12 10.25” x 6”  12 
T-SMRT38DT-6 14.25” x 6.5”  6 

Item Code Size
T-SMRT16DZ-12 6.25” 12 
T-SMRT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SMRT22DZ-12 8.75” 12 
T-SMRT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SMRT28DZ-12 11” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMRT25CK-6 42 oz. 9.75”  6 

Item Code Size

T-SMRT40KR-6 13.25” x 13.25" 6

Item Code Size
T-SMRT19OV-12 7.5” x 4”.25 12 
T-SMRT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.5” 12 
T-SMRT29OV-6 11.5” x 6.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Bowl

Oval Platter 

Deep Plate 

Square Plate

Oval Platter

Flat Plate

It attains its originality by approaching the unique dining experience 
with an artistic perspective. The rustic details special to the collection 
are brought together with the harmony of blue and cream.

Smooth 
Reaction
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Item Code Size

T-SMGL01MUG-6 11 oz. 6 
T-SMRT01CT-24 6”  24

Item Code Size
T-SMGL01KF-12 3 oz.  12
T-SMRT01KT-24 4.75”  24 

Item Code Size
T-SMGL01CF-12  7 oz.  12 
T-SMRT01CT-24  6”  24 

Mug & Saucer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code Size
T-SMABY10CK-24 3 oz. 4” 24
T-SMABY13CK-24 7 oz. 5” 24 
T-SMABY145CK-24 9 oz. 5.75” 12 
T-SMABY18CK-12 20 oz. 7” 12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-SMABY25CK-6 42 oz. 9.75”  6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-SMABY14KS-12 12 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-SMABY16KS-12 18 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-SMABY20KS-12 36 oz. 7.75” 12 

Bowl

Item Code Size

T-SMABY40KR-6 13.25” x 13.25" 6

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-SMABY26DT-12 10.25” x 6”  12 
T-SMABY38DT-6 14.25” x 6.5”  6 

Oval Platter 

Item Code Size
T-SMABY19OV-12 7.5” x 4”.25 12 
T-SMABY24OV-12 9.5” x 5.5” 12 
T-SMABY29OV-6 11.5” x 6.75” 6 

Oval Platter 

Item Code Size
T-SMABY16DZ-12 6.25” 12 
T-SMABY19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SMABY22DZ-12 8.75” 12 
T-SMABY25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SMABY28DZ-12 11” 12 

Flat Plate

It is the design that defines the perfection of the precious piece that delivers the secrets hidden 
in the texture that reflects the harmony of cream tones in its aesthetics.

Smooth 
Ambiance Yellow
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Item Code Size
T-SMGL01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-SMABY01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-SMGL01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-SMABY01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-SMGL01MUG-6 11 oz. 6 
T-SMABY01CT-24 6” 24

Mug & Saucer

Coffee Cup & Saucer
Espresso Cup & Saucer 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Symbolising the power and freshness of the blue colour, the design leaves the flatness and 
simplicity of the plate in the background thanks to its eye-catching textured pattern.

Smooth
Ambiance Blue

Item Code Size
T-SMABB10CK-24 3 oz. 4” 24
T-SMABB13CK-24 7 oz. 5” 24 
T-SMABB145CK-24 9 oz. 5.75” 12 
T-SMABB18CK-12 20 oz. 7” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMABB14KS-12 12 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-SMABB16KS-12 18 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-SMABB20KS-12 36 oz. 7.75” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMABB26DT-12 10.25” x 6”  12 
T-SMABB38DT-6 14.25” x 6.5”  6 

Item Code Size
T-SMABB16DZ-12 6.25” 12 
T-SMABB19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SMABB22DZ-12 8.75” 12 
T-SMABB25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SMABB28DZ-12 11” 12 

Item Code Size
T-SMABB25CK-6 42 oz. 9.75”  6 

Item Code Size

T-SMABB40KR-6 13.25” x 13.25" 6

Item Code Size
T-SMABB19OV-12 7.5” x 4”.25 12 
T-SMABB24OV-12 9.5” x 5.5” 12 
T-SMABB29OV-6 11.5” x 6.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Bowl

Oval Platter 

Deep Plate 

Square Plate

Oval Platter 

Flat Plate
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Item Code Size
T-SMGR01MUG-6 11 oz. 6 
T-SMABB01CT-24 6” 24

Item Code Size
T-SMGR01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-SMABB01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-SMGR01CF-12  7 oz.  12 
T-SMABB01CT-24  6”  24 

Mug & Saucer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer 
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Item Code Size
T-GT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-GT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-GT21DZ-12  8.25” 12
T-GT24DZ-12  9.5” 12 
T-GT25DZ-12 9.75" 12
T-GT27DZ-12  10.5” 12 
T-GT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-GT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ZT25CK-6 14 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-ZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size

T-GT25CK-6 14 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-GT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-GT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-GT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-GT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-ZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-ZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-ZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 

 

Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-FL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-FL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-FL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-FL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6

Deep Plate 

T-HASPZT16KS-12T-GT14JO-12

T-GT12JO-12 T-HASPZT15KS-12

T-ZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-ZT15KS-12    |    T-ZT16KS-12    |    T-GT12JO-12    |    T-GT14JO-12

Item Code Size
T-ZT21CK-12 17 oz. 8.25”  12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01ST-24 2 oz.  24 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-ZT01C T-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01KF-12 3 oz.  12 

T-ZT01KT-24 4.75”  24 

Item Code Size
T-GT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-GT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-MUG03KNK-6  10 oz. 6 

Mug 

Stacking Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-GT01DM-6 28 oz.  6 

Tea Pot 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01SO-6 8.5 oz.  12 
T-ZT02SO-12 5 oz.  12 

Gravy Boat Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-GT01SK-12 4.25 oz. 12 

Sugar Bowl 

Ba
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ue
t

Ba
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t

Item Code Size
T-ZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-ZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-ZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-ZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Bowl

R-SRVCVR172CLR 
|

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-ZT16KS-12

R-SRVCVR258CLR 
|

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-GT25DZ-12

R-SRVCVR304CLR 
|

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-GT27DZ-12

R-SRVCVR282CLR 
|

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-FL28CK-6
T-GT28CK-6

R-SRVCVR121CLR 
|

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-GT12JO-12

Plate Cover
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Warm White

Item Code Size
T-AR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-AR25KR-12 7.5” x 7.5” 12 
T-AR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 
T-AR38KR-6 11” x 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-ZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-ZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-ZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-ZT23DZ-12 9” 12 
T-ZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-ZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-ZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HL16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HL19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HL23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HL27RD-6 10.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate Straight Side Flat Plate 

Item Code Size
T-ZT25CK-6 14 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-ZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size

T-GT25CK-6 14 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-GT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-AT23CK-6 15 oz. 9” 6 
T-AT26CK 22 oz. 10.25” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-AR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-AR34DT-6 11.75” x 7” 6
T-AR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 
T-AR40DT-6  13.75” x 8.25” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-ZT32PZT-6 12.5” 6 

Pizza Plate

Item Code Size
T-GT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-GT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-GT21DZ-12  8.25” 12
T-GT24DZ-12  9.5” 12 
T-GT27DZ-12  10.5” 12 
T-GT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-GT23CK-12 9 oz. 9”  12 

Deep Plate 
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Item Code Size
T-AR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-ZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-ZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-ZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-ZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-GBR27CK-6 17 oz. 10.5” 6 
T-GBR30CK-6 24 oz. 12” 6 

Item Code Size
T-ZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-ZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-ZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-ZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Deep Plate Organic Bowl 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-GT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-GT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-GT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-ZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-ZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-ZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-ZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Bowl
Item Code Size
T-ZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-ZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-ZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 

 

Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-ZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-ZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-ZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 
T-ZT15CK-24 7 oz. 6” 24

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-GT01SF-12 13.5 oz. 3.5” - h: 1.75” 12 

 

Soufle Bowl

Item Code Size
T-FL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-FL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-FL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-FL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6

Deep Plate 
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T-HASPZT15KS-12
T-HASPZT16KS-12

T-ZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-ZT15KS-12 
T-ZT16KS-12 
T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

Item Code Size
T-ZT21CK-12 17 oz. 8.25”  12 

Deep Plate 
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Item Code Size
T-ZT01ST-24 2 oz.  24 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-ZT01C T-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01KF-12 3 oz.  12 

T-ZT01KT-24 4.75”  24 

Item Code Size
T-GT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-GT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01ST-12 10 x 6.75” 12 
T-ZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 

Item Code Size
T-ZT02STB-24 5.5” x 4.25” 24 
T-ZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

Item Code Size
T-MUG03KNK-6  10 oz. 6 

Mug 

Stacking Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Presentation Plate

Item Code Size
T-GT01DM-6 28 oz.  6 

Tea Pot 

Item Code Size
T-ZT01SO-6 8.5 oz.  12 
T-ZT02SO-12 5 oz.  12 

Gravy Boat Creamer

Espresso Presentation Plate

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-GT01YM-24 2” 24 

Egg Cup

Item Code Size
T-GT01SK-12 4.25 oz. 12 

Sugar Bowl 
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Illusion
The Illusion series unique style and contemporary textured lines give your tables a new feel. Its 
grace and functionality provide a visual feast for your presentations.

Item Code Size

T-SMLUS19OV-12 7.5” x 4” 12 
T-SMLUS24OV-12 9.5” x 5” 12 
T-SMLUS29OV-6 11.5” x 6” 6 

Item Code Size
T-SMLUS16DZ-12 6.25” 12 
T-SMLUS19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-SMLUS22DZ-12 8.75” 12 
T-SMLUS25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-SMLUS28DZ-12 11” 12 

Flat Plate

Item Code Size

T-SMLUS40KR-6 14” x 14” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-SMLUS25CK-6 18.5 oz. 10”  6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-SMLUS10CK-24 3 oz. 4” 24 
T-SMLUS13CK-24 6.75 oz. 5” 24 
T-SMLUS145CK-24 9 oz. 5.75” 12 
T-SMLUS18CK-12 20 oz. 7” 12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-SMLUS14KS-12 32 oz. 5.5” 12
T-SMLUS16KS-12 18 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-SMLUS20KS-12 35.5 oz. 7.75” 12

Bowl

Item Code Size

T-SMLUS26DT-12 10.5” x 6” 12
T-SMLUS38DT-6 15” x 7.75” 6

Oval PlatterOval Platter

Item Code Size
T-SM01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-SMLUS01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-SM01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-SM01MUG-6 11 oz. 6 
T-SMLUS01CT-24 6” 24 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Ill
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Elegance

Item Code Size
T-HAELAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HAELAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT15KS-12 12 oz.6” 12 
T-HAELZT16KS-12 17 oz.6.25” 12 
T-HAELZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-HAELZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HAELZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HAELZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HAELZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HAELZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HAELZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAELAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HAELAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAELGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAELFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HAELFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HAELFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-HAELFL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12 
T-HAELGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HAELGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HAELZT15KS-12 12 oz.6” 12 
T-HAELZT16KS-12 17 oz.6.25” 12 

Saucer 

Square PlateRectangular Plate

Deep Plate 

El
eg

an
ce

T-HAELZT15KS-12
T-HAELZT16KS-12T-HAELGT12JO-12

T-HAELGT14JO-12

T-HAELZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HAELZT15KS-12 
T-HAELZT16KS-12 
T-HAELGT12JO-12
T-HAELGT14JO-12

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HAELZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HAELZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HAELZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Organic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAELAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAELGT01SK-12 4.5 oz. 12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAELGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HAELGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HAELGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HAELGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HAELGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HAELZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HAELZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HAELZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HAELZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HAELZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
HAELMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HAELZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

El
eg

an
ce
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Misis
Our Misis series, which adds a different 
dimension to your presentations with its 
magnificent mosaic texture and nostalgic 
matt appearance, which is an artistic design 
wonder with soil, offers you perfection.

Item Code Size
T-MSAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-MSAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size
T-MSZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-MSZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-MSZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-MSZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-MSZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-MSZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-MSFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-MSFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-MSFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-MSZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-MSZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-MSZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-MSZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Bowl

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-MSZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-MSZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-MSZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-MSZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-MSAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-MSAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-MSZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-MSZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-MSZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate 

Rectangular Plate

Item Code Size
T-MSZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-MSZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-MSZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-MSZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

T-MSZT15KS-12
T-MSZT16KS-12

T-MSZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-MSZT15KS-12
T-MSZT16KS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

M
isi

s

M
isi

s
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Zafira
The Zafira collection, a modern adaptation 
of traditional themes, offers a unique 
ambiance to your presentations and tables 
with its matte surface.

Za
fir

a

Za
fir

a

Item Code Size
T-RUGZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-RUGZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-RUGZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-RUGZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-RUGZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-RUGZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RUGGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RUGFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-RUGFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-RUGFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-RUGAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-RUGAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size

T-RUGAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-RUGAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-RUGZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-RUGZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-RUGZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-RUGZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12 
T-RUGZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-RUGZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-RUGZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-RUGZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-RUGZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-RUGZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-RUGZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-RUGZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Item Code Size
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-RUGZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6.” 12
T-RUGZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12
T-RUGZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12 

Saucer

T-RUGZT15KS-12
T-RUGZT16KS-12

T-RUGZT19KNS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-RUGZT15KS-12
T-RUGZT16KS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12
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Item Code Size
T-LNZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-LNZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-LNZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-LNZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-LNZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-LNZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-LNZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-LNZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-LNZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-LNZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Reflecting the richness and splendour in presentations that 
bring together the harmony of the moon and the night, 
the design captures the enormous flavours that equip the 
original stylish tables with its flashy presentation.

Luna

Item Code Size
T-LNZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-LNGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Lu
na

Lu
na

Item Code Size
T-LNZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-LNZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-LNZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Item Code Size
T-LNFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-LNFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-LNFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Deep Plate Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-LNAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-LNAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-LNAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-LNAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate

Item Code Size
T-HAGRZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-LNZT01CT-24 6” 24

Item Code Size
T-LNZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-LNZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-LNZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-LNZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 12 

Item Code Size
T-LNZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-LNZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-LNZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

Item Code Size
T-LNIS16OV-12 5 oz. 6.25” x 4” 12
T-LNIS19OV-12 9 oz. 7.5” x 5” 12

Item Code Size
T-LNIS10KS-24 2.75 oz. 4” x 4” 24

Oval Platter Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAGRZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 
T-LNZT01KT-24 4.75” 24

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Bowl

T-LNZT15KS-12
T-LNZT16KS-12

T-LNZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-LNZT15KS-12 
T-LNZT16KS-12 

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12
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Item Code Size
T-GREZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-GREZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-GREZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-GREZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-GREZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12
T-GREZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Item Code Size
T-GREGT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-GREGT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-GREGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-GREGT23DZ-12 9” 12 
T-GREGT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-GREGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12
T-GREGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Coupe Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-GREAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-GREAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Item Code Size

T-GREAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-GREAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Rectangular Plate

Square Plate

Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size
T-GREZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-GREZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-GREZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-GREZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval Platter

Grace
The Grace collection adds an artistic touch and 
refinement to your tables with its delicate linear 
design and brown handpainted details, making 
every occasion memorable.

Gr
ac

e

Item Code Size
T-GREZT09CK-24 2 oz. 3.5” 24 
T-GREZT11CK-24 3 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-GREZT13CK-24 5 oz. 5” 24 

Deep Plate

Gr
ac

e

Item Code Size
T-GREZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12 
T-GREZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12 
T-GREZT18KS-12  22 oz. 7”  12 
T-GREZT20KS-6  30 oz. 7.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT01CF-12 7 oz.  12 
T-GREZT01CT-24  6.25”  24 

Item Code Size
T-GREZT19KNS-12 7.5” 12
T-GT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-GT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12
T-GREZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-GREZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-GREZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-GREGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11”  6 

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-GREGT23CK-12 10 oz. 9” 12 

Deep Plate

Item Code Size
T-GREFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-GREFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-GREFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

Item Code Size

T-HAGLMUG03KNK-6 10 oz. 6 

Item Code Size

T-GREZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 
T-HAGLZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HAGLZT01CPF-12 12 oz. 12 
T-GREZT01CPT-24 6.25” 24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Coffee Cup & Saucer

Mug 

Item Code Size

T-GREIS10KS-24 2.75 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24

Bowl

Item Code Size

T-GREIS16OV-12 5 oz. 6.25” 12

T-GREIS19OV-12 9 oz. 7.5” 12

Oval Platter

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

T-GREZT15KS-12
T-GREZT16KS-12

T-GREZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-GREZT15KS-12
T-GREZT16KS-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12

T-GT12JO-12
T-GT14JO-12
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Helix
Navy Blue
The Helix Navy Blue series gives your tables a 

modern appearance and creates a visual feast 
in your presentations with its contemporary, 
flowing, handpainted details and distinctive 
texture that reflects its beautiful and current 

design approach.

H
el

ix
 N

av
y B

lu
e

H
el

ix
 N

av
y B

lu
e

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5”  12
T-HLNBL16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25”  12

Item Code Size
T-HLNBLCP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6
T-HLNBLCP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6
T-HLNBLCP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size

T-HLNBL34OV-6 13” x 9”  6 

Item Code Size

T-HLNBL30OV-6 12” x 6.25” 6

Oval Platter

Item Code Size

T-HLNBL205OV-12 8” x 3.75”  12

Oval Platter 

Oval Platter 

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75”  24
T-HLNBL95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75”  24

BowlBowl

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLNBLSM01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL01SO-6 10 oz.  6

Creamer

Item Code Size

T-HLNBL01ST-12 2.75 oz.  24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL01KF-12 3 oz.  12 
T-HLNBLSM01KT-24 4.75”  24

Item Code Size

T-HLNBL01CPF-12
T-HLNBLSM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL01MUG-6  11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL02CF-12  7.5 oz. 12 

No Handle Cup

Mug 

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBL16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLNBL19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLNBL23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLNBL25RD-6 10” 6
T-HLNBL27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLNBLGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLNBLGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLNBLGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLNBLGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLNBLGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Flat Plate 

Item Code Size

T-HLNBLGT23CK-12 10 oz. 9”  12

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLNBLZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Rim Flat Plate

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Helix
Black
The Helix Black series adds elegance to your presentations with its black fluid handpainted 
detail as a perfect combination of simple design and functionality.

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA14KS-12 16.25 oz. 5.5”  12
T-HLBLA16KS-12 25.25 oz. 6.25”  12

Item Code Size
T-HLBLACP19CK-6 24 oz. 7.5” 6
T-HLBLACP23CK-6 42 oz. 9” 6
T-HLBLACP26CK-6 59 oz. 10.25” 6

Item Code Size

T-HLBLA34OV-6 13” x 9”  6 

Item Code Size

T-HLBLA30OV-6 12” x 6.25” 6

Oval Platter

Item Code Size

T-HLBLA205OV-12 8” x 3.75”  12

Oval Platter 

Oval Platter 
Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA07KS-24 2 oz. 2.75”  24
T-HLBLA95KS-24 5 oz. 3.75”  24

BowlBowl

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA01CF-12 7.5 oz. 12 
T-HLBLASM01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA01SO-6 10 oz.  6

Creamer

Item Code Size

T-HLBLA01ST-12 2.75 oz. 24 

Creamer

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA01KF-12 3 oz.  12 
T-HLBLASM01KT-24 4.75”  24

Item Code Size

T-HLBLA01CPF-12
T-HLBLASM01CPT-24

9 oz.
6”

12 
24

Cappucino Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA01MUG-6  11 oz.  6 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA02CF-12  7.5 oz.  12 

No Handle Cup 

Mug 

Coffee Cup & Saucer 

Espresso Cup & Saucer 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLA16RD-6 6.25” 6 
T-HLBLA19RD-6 7.5” 6 
T-HLBLA23RD-6 9” 6 
T-HLBLA25RD-6 10” 6
T-HLBLA27RD-6 10.5” 6

Item Code Size
T-HLBLAGT18DZ-12 7” 12 
T-HLBLAGT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HLBLAGT24DZ-12 9.5” 12

T-HLBLAGT27DZ-12 10.5” 12

T-HLBLAGT30DZ-6 11.75” 6

Flat Plate Rim Flat Plate

Item Code Size

T-HLBLAGT23CK-12 10 oz. 9”  12

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HLBLAZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Pasta Bowl

H
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Item Code Size
T-HASPAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HASPAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HASPZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HASPZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HASPZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HASPZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HASPZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HASPZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HASPZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HASPZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HASPFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HASPFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate 
Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT19KNS-12  7.5”  12
T-HASPGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HASPGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HASPZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12
T-HASPZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12

Saucer 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASPAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HASPAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Su
pr

em
e

T-HASPZT15KS-12
T-HASPZT16KS-12

T-HASPGT12JO-12
T-HASPGT14JO-12

T-HASPZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HASPZT15KS-12
T-HASPZT16KS-12
T-HASPGT12JO-12
T-HASPGT14JO-12

Su
pr

em
e

Supreme

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HASPZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HASPZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HASPZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HASPZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HASPZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HASPZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASPGT01SK-12 4.5 oz. 12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASPGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HASPGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HASPGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HASPGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HASPGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASPAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HASPZT01CT-24  6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HASPZT01KT-24  4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HASPMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HASPZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer
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Infinity

Item Code Size
T-HAINAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HAINAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HAINZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HAINZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HAINZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HAINZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HAINZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HAINZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HAINZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HAINZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HAINFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HAINFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-HAINFL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT19KNS-12  7.5”  12
T-HAINGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HAINGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HAINZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12
T-HAINZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12

 

Saucer 
Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAINAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HAINAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

T-HAINGT12JO-12 
T-HAINGT14JO-12

T-HAINZT15KS-12
T-HAINZT16KS-12

T-HAINZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HAINZT15KS-12 
T-HAINZT16KS-12 
T-HAINGT12JO-12
T-HAINGT14JO-12

In
fin

ity

In
fin

ity

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HAINZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HAINZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HAINZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HAINZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HAINZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HAINZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAINGT01SK-12 4.25 oz.  12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAINGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HAINGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HAINGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HAINGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HAINGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAINAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HAINZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HAINZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAINZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HAINMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 
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Laterite

Item Code Size
T-HALTAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6”  12 
T-HALTAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25"  6 

Rectangular Plate

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT15KS-12 12 oz.6” 12 
T-HALTZT16KS-12 17 oz.6.25” 12 
T-HALTZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HALTZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HALTZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HALTZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HALTZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HALTZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HALTZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75” 6 

Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HALTAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HALTAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Square Plate

Item Code Size
T-HALTGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HALTFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HALTFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HALTFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 
T-HALTFL28CK-6 57 oz. 11” 6 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12
T-HALTGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HALTGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HALTZT15KS-12 12 oz.6” 12
T-HALTZT16KS-12 17 oz.6.25” 12

Saucer 

La
te

rit
e

T-HAGLZT15KS-12
T-HAGLZT16KS-12T-HALTGT12JO-12 

T-HALTGT14JO-12

T-HALTZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HALTZT15KS-12 
T-HALTZT16KS-12 
T-HALTGT12JO-12
T-HALTGT14JO-12

La
te

rit
e

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HALTZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HALTZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HALTZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HALTZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HALTZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HALTZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HALTZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HALTZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HALTGT01SK-12 4.25 oz.  12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HALTGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HALTGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HALTGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HALTGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HALTGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HALTAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5” 24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HALTMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HALTZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer
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Enigma

Item Code Size
T-HAENAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HAENAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HAENZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HAENZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HAENZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HAENZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HAENZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HAENZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HAENZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HAENZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HAENFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HAENFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT19KNS-12  7.5”  12
T-HAENGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HAENGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HAENZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12
T-HAENZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12

 

Saucer 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAENAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HAENAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

En
ig

m
a

T-HAENGT12JO-12 
T-HAENGT14JO-12

T-HAENZT15KS-12
T-HAENZT16KS-12

T-HAENZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HAENZT15KS-12 
T-HAENZT16KS-12 
T-HAENGT12JO-12
T-HAENGT14JO-12

En
ig

m
a

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HAENZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HAENZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HAENZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HAENZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HAENZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HAENZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAENGT01SK-12 4.25 oz.  12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAENGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HAENGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HAENGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HAENGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HAENGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HAENAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HAENZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HAENZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HAENMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HAENZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer
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Sun

Item Code Size
T-HASNAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HASNAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HASNZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HASNZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HASNZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HASNZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HASNZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HASNZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HASNZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HASNZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HASNFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HASNFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate 
Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12 
T-HASNGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HASNGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HASNZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12
T-HASNZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12

 

Saucer 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASNAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HASNAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Su
n

T-HASNGT12JO-12 
T-HASNGT14JO-12

T-HASNZT15KS-12
T-HASNZT16KS-12

T-HASNZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HASNZT15KS-12 
T-HASNZT16KS-12 
T-HASNGT12JO-12
T-HASNGT14JO-12

Su
n

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HASNZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HASNZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HASNZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HASNZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HASNZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HASNZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASNGT01SK-12 4.25 oz.  12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASNGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HASNGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HASNGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HASNGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HASNGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HASNAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HASNZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HASNZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HASNMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HASNZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer
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Breeze Item Code Size
T-HABRAR20KR-12 6” x 6” 12 
T-HABRAR30KR-6 9” x 9” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6” 12 
T-HABRZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25” 12 
T-HABRZT18KS-12 22 oz. 7” 12
T-HABRZT20KS-6 30 oz. 7.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT17DZ-12 6.75” 12 
T-HABRZT19DZ-12 7.5” 12 
T-HABRZT21DZ-12 8.25” 12 
T-HABRZT25DZ-12 9.75” 12 
T-HABRZT27DZ-12 10.75” 12 
T-HABRZT30DZ-6 11.75” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT27CK-6 17 oz. 10.75”  6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRGT28CK-6 16 oz. 11” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRFL21CK-6 27 oz. 8.25” 6 
T-HABRFL23CK-6 34 oz. 9” 6 
T-HABRFL25CK-6 44 oz. 9.75” 6 

 

Pasta Bowl

Deep Plate Coupe Flat Plate

Pasta Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT19KNS-12  7.5” 12
T-HABRGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12
T-HABRGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 
T-HABRZT15KS-12 12 oz. 6”  12
T-HABRZT16KS-12 17 oz. 6.25”  12

 

Saucer 

Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HABRAR28DT-12  9.5” x 6” 12 
T-HABRAR38DT-6 13.75" x 6.25" 6 

Rectangular Plate Square Plate

Br
ee

ze

T-HABRGT12JO-12 
T-HABRGT14JO-12

T-HABRZT15KS-12
T-HABRZT16KS-12

T-HABRZT19KNS-12

COMPATIBLE WITH
T-HABRZT15KS-12 
T-HABRZT16KS-12 
T-HABRGT12JO-12
T-HABRGT14JO-12

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT11OKS-24 2.5 oz. 4.25” 24 
T-HABRZT18OKS-6 12 oz. 7” 6 
T-HABRZT20OKS-6 17 oz. 7.75” 6 
T-HABRZT26OKS-6 42 oz. 10.25” 6 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT19OV-12 7.5” x 4.25” 12 
T-HABRZT24OV-12 9.5” x 5.75” 12 
T-HABRZT29OV-6 11.5” x 7” 6 
T-HABRZT34OV-6 13.5” x 8” 6 

Oval PlatterOrganic Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HABRGT01SK-12 4.25 oz.  12 

Sugar Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HABRGT06JO-24 1 oz. 2.25” 24 
T-HABRGT08JO-24 4 oz. 3” 24 
T-HABRGT10JO-12 6 oz. 4” 12 
T-HABRGT12JO-12 12 oz. 4.75” 12 
T-HABRGT14JO-12 15 oz. 5.5” 12 

Stackable Bowl

Item Code Size
T-HABRAR13KS-24 2 oz. 4” x 3.5”  24 

Square Bowl 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT01CF-12 7 oz. 12 
T-HABRZT01CT-24 6” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT01KF-12 3 oz. 12 

T-HABRZT01KT-24 4.75” 24 

Item Code Size
T-HABRMUG03KNK-6  10 oz.  6 

Mug 

Item Code Size
T-HABRZT01ST-24 2 oz. 24 

Creamer

Espresso Cup & Saucer Coffee Cup & Saucer

Br
ee

ze
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turgladinnerware

a Bright White Dinnerware with extensive range in each pattern provides a 

high quality china at a value driven price.

Twice fired over 2500F degrees provides a scratch resistant glaze and 

durability. All rolled-edge flat pieces carry a five year Edge-Chip Warranty.

produced with high quality raw materials, a non-porous hard porcelain 

provides the most hygienic surface to serve food on. high density body  

supports a very high heat retention rate. As all of Bright White items and 

patterns are high quality European white color and glaze it is easily mixed 

and matched on any venue. All TURGLA Dinnerware products are freezer, 

dishwasher and microwave safe.

Bright White
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TWICE FIRED HIGH QUALITY 
BRIGHT WHITE PORCELAIN

HARD SCRATCH RESISTANT GLAZE
FIRED AT OVER 14ØØ°C

 POLISHED FOOT AND STACKABLE DESIGNS

MOST HYGENIC NON-POROUS SURFACE 
TO SERVE FOOD ON

HIGH QUALITY AT AN AFFORDABLE PRICE

ROLLED EDGE FLAT PIECES WITH
5 YEAR EDGE-CHIP WARRANTY
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5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces 

with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

106
x-tanbul

112
banquet

110
flora

120
delta coupe

116
delta

124
lizbon

126
saturn

130
madrid 

128
mimoza

132
merid

134
cups,mugs 
& specialty
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X-tanbul



5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

X-TANBUL

XTØ6JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
2.25”, 1 oz.
24/cs

XTØ8JKØØ 
Stack Ramekin
3”,  3 oz.
24/cs

XT1ØJKØØ 
Stack Cup Bouillion / Sugar
4”  8 oz.
24/cs

XT12JKØØ 
Stack Bowl Without Handles		
4.75” 13 oz.
12/cs

XT19KTØØ 
Saucer Stack Bowl		
7.25”
12/cs

XT12KSØØ
Stack Bowl With Handles
4.75” 13 oz.
12/cs

XT19KTØØ 
Saucer Stack Bowl		
7.25” 
12/cs

XTØ1KFØØ
Stack Espresso Cup
3 oz.
12/cs

XTØ1KTØØ
Saucer Espresso Cup
4.5”
12/cs

XTØ1CFØØ
Stack Coffee Cup
7.5 oz. 
12/cs

XTØ1CTØØ
Saucer
Coffee Cup 
5.75” 
12/cs

XTØ1SUØØ
Creamer	
5 oz.
6/cs

XTØ2SUØØ
Creamer	
6.75 oz.
6/cs

MRSØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

XT14DUØØ
Plate  5.5”

12/cs

XT17DUØØ
Plate 6.75” 

12/cs

XT19DUØØ
Plate 7.25”

12/cs
 

XT21DUØØ
Plate 8.25”

12/cs

XT25DUØØ
Plate 9.75” 	
12/cs

XT27DUØØ
Plate 1Ø.5” 
12/cs

XT3ØDUØØ
Plate 11.5” 
6/cs

XT22CKØØ 
Deep Soup Plate
8.5” 15 oz.
12/cs

XT3ØCKØØ 
Pasta/Salad Plate
11.75”, 37 oz
6/cs

XT2ØKYØØ
Oval Platter
7.75” x 6” x Ø.75”
6/cs

XT29KYØØ
Oval Platter
11.25” x 8” x 1”
6/cs

XT34KYØØ
Oval Platter
13.5” x 1Ø.5” x 1.25”
6/cs

XT39KYØØ
Oval Platter
15.25” x 12” x 1.5”
6/cs

XT15KKØØ
Bowl	
5.75”, 1Ø oz.
12/cs

X-TANBUL

R-SRVCVR277CLR
Bowl
COMPATIBLE WITH
XT27DU00

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 
www.turgla.com
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FLO22CKØØ
Deep Plate
8.5”, 8 oz.
12/cs

FLO24CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
9.25”, 13 oz.
12/cs

FLO16DUØØ
Plate
6.25” 
12/cs

FLO2ØDUØØ
Plate
7.75”
12/cs

FLO25DUØØ
Plate
9.75”
12/cs

FLO27DUØØ
Plate
10.5” 
12/cs

FLO3ØDUØØ
Plate
11.75”
6/cs

FLO14KKØØ
Bowl
5.5”, 10 oz.
12/cs

FLO19KKØØ
Bowl
7.5”, 25 oz.
12/cs

FLO23KKØØ
Bowl
9”, 42 oz.
6/cs

FLO1ØJKØØ
Stackable Bowl
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

FLO14JKØØ
Stackable Bowl
5.5”, 17oz.
12/cs

FLOØ1EKØØ
Cup
2.5”, 3 oz.
12/cs

FLO15EKØØ
Saucer
4.75”
12/cs

FLOØ14CØØ
Cup
8.5 oz.
12/cs

FLOØ1CTØØ
Saucer
6”
12/cs

FLO17KTØØ
Saucer for EO12JKØØ
6.75”
12/cs

FLOØ2SUØØ
Creamer
6.5 oz.
6/cs

FLO18KYØØ
Oval Platter

7” x 4.25”
12/cs

FLO23KYØØ
Oval Platter

9” x 6”
6/cs

FLO28KYØØ
Oval Platter

11” x 7”
6/cs

FLO32KYØØ
Oval Platter
12.5” x 9”
6/cs

FLO36KYØØ
Oval Platter 
14.25” x 9.75”
6/cs

FLO34KYKØØ
Oval Platter 
13.25” x 9.25”
6/cs

FLORA

Flora
www.turgla.com
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5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

Banquet
www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

DO24KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 
9.5” x 6.75” x 1”

6/cs

DO29KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 

11” x 7” x 1”
6/cs

DO34KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 
13” x 9” x 1.25”
6/cs

DØ39KYØØ 
Rim Oval Platter 
15.25” x 1Ø.5” x 1.5”
6/cs

EOØ5YUØØ
Egg Cup
Single
2”
24/cs 

EO16JKØØ
Large Stack Bowl  
6” 33 oz.
6/cs

EOØ6JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
2.25”, 1 oz
24/cs

EOØ8JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
3”, 3 oz.
24/cs

EO12JKØØ
Stack Bowl  
4.75” 12 oz.
12/cs

EO17KTØØ
Saucer for EO12JKØØ
6.75”
12/cs

EO1ØJKØØ
Stack 
Cup Bouillion / Sugar
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer Large Stack Cup

Saucer for EO1ØJKØØ, ESØ1CFØØ
6” x 6” x 0.75”

12/cs

RN26CKØØ
Deep Flare Bowl
10”,  8 oz. 
6/cs

RN3ØCKØØ 
Deep Flare Bowl
11.75” x 11.75” x 2.5” 17 oz.
6/cs

BANQUET

D116DUØØ
Plate
6.25” 
12/cs

D117DUØØ 
Plate 
6.75” 
12/cs

D118DUØØ
 Plate 

7”
12/cs

D12ØDUØØ 
Plate 
7.75”
12/cs

D122DUØØ 
Plate 
8.75” 
12/cs

D124DUØØ 
Plate 
9.5”
12/cs

D126DUØØ 
Plate 		
1Ø”
12/cs

D127DUØØ 
Plate 		
1Ø.5” 
12/cs

D128DUØØ
Plate
11”
6/cs

D13ØDUØØ 
Plate 		
11.75 “ 
6/cs

D132DUØØ 
Plate 		
12.5“ 
6/cs

D122CKØØ
Deep Plate

8.5”, 7 oz.
12/cs

D123CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl

9”, 8 oz.
12/cs

D127CKØØ
Deep Plate
1Ø.5”, 19 oz.
6/cs

D13ØCKØØ
Deep pasta / Salad Plate
11.75”, 24 oz.
6/cs

YO24CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
9.25”, 13 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1EKØØ
Stack Espresso Cup 
3 oz. 
12/cs

EO15EKØØ 
Saucer Espresso Cup 	
4.75” x 4.75” x Ø.5” 
12/cs

EOØ3SUØØ
Large Creamer
12 oz.
6/cs

DOØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3 oz.
6/cs

DOØ2SUØØ
Creamer
6 oz.
6/cs

BANQUET

BANQUET

EOØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz. 
12/cs

ESØ1CFØØ
Large Stack Cup 	
7 oz.
12/cs

R-SRVCVR314CLR
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D132DU00

R-SRVCVR277CLR
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D127CK00

R-SRVCVR242CLR 
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D124DUØØ 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Delta



5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

DO24KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 		
9.5” x 6.75” x 1”
6/cs

DO29KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 
11” x 7” x 1”	
6/cs

DO34KYØØ
Rim Oval Platter 
13” x 9” x 1.25”	
6/cs

DØ39KYØØ 
Rim Oval Platter 
15.25” x 1Ø.5” x 1.5”	
6/cs

EOØ5YUØØ
Egg Cup
Single
2”
24/cs 

EO16JKØØ
Large Stack Bowl  
6” 33 oz.
6/cs

EOØ6JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
2.25”, 1 oz
24/cs

EOØ8JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
3”, 3 oz.
24/cs

EO12JKØØ
Stack Bowl  
4.75” 13 oz.
12/cs

EO17KTØØ
Saucer for EO12JKØØ
6.75”
12/cs

EO1ØJKØØ
Stack 
Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer for
EO1ØJKØØ
6”
12/cs

RN26CKØØ
Deep Flare Bowl
1Ø”,  8 oz. 
6/cs

RN3ØCKØØ 
Deep Flare Bowl
11.75” x 11.75” x 2.5” 17 oz.
6/cs

VO28KYØØ
Narrow Rim Oval Platter
11” x 8” x 1.25”
6/cs

VO32KYØØ
Narrow Rim Oval Platter
12.5” x 9” x 1.25”
6/cs

VO35KYØØ
Narrow Rim Oval Platter
13.75” x 1Ø” x 1.5”
6/cs

VO39KYØØ
Narrow Rim Oval Platter
15.25” x 1Ø.75” x 1.5”
6/cs

DELTA

D116DUØØ
Plate
6.25” 
12/cs

D117DUØØ 
Plate 
6.75” 
12/cs

D118DUØØ
 Plate 

7”
12/cs

D12ØDUØØ
Plate 
7.75” 
12/cs

 
D122DUØØ 

Plate 
8.75” 
12/cs

D124DUØØ 
Plate 
9.5”
12/cs

D126DUØØ 
Plate 		
1Ø”
12/cs

D127DUØØ 
Plate 		
1Ø.5” 
12/cs

D128DUØØ
Plate
11”
6/cs

D13ØDUØØ 
Plate 		
11.75 “ 
6/cs

D132DUØØ 
Plate 		
12.5“ 
6/cs

D122CKØØ
Deep Plate
8.5”, 7 oz.
12/cs

D123CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
9”,  8 oz.
12/cs

D127CKØØ
Deep Plate
1Ø.5”, 19 oz.
6/cs

D13ØCKØØ
Round Bowl
11.75”,  24 oz.
6/cs

YO24CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
9.25”, 13 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1EKØØ
Stack Espresso Cup 
3 oz. 
12/cs

EO15EKØØ 
Saucer Espresso Cup 	
4.75” x 4.75” x Ø.5” 
12/cs

EOØ1CFØØ
Stack Coffee Cup 	
7 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1CTØØ
Saucer Coffee Cup
5.75” x 5.75” x Ø.75”
12/cs 

ESØ1CFØØ
Large Stack Cup 	
8 oz.
12/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer Large Stack Cup 	
6” x 6” x Ø.75”
12/cs

EOØ3SUØØ
Large Creamer
12 oz.
6/cs

DOØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3 oz.
6/cs

DOØ2SUØØ
Creamer
6 oz.
6/cs

D13ØPTØØ 
Pizza Plate
11.75”
6/cs

D133PTØØ 
Pizza Plate
12.5”
6/cs

DELTA

EOØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz. 
12/cs

R-SRVCVR314CLR
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D132DU00

R-SRVCVR277CLR
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D127CK00

R-SRVCVR242CLR 
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
D124DUØØ 

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

EOØ5YUØØ
Egg Cup
Single
2”
24/cs 

EO16JKØØ
Large Stack Bowl  
6”, 33 oz.
6/cs

EOØ6JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
2 .25”, 1.75 oz
24/cs

EOØ8JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
3”, 3.75  oz.
24/cs

EO12JKØØ
Stack Bowl  
4.75”, 14 oz.
12/cs

EO17KTØØ
Saucer for EO12JKØØ
6.75”
12/cs

EO1ØJKØØ
Stack 
Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer for
EO1ØJKØØ
6”
12/cs

EO14KRØØ
Rectangular Deep Plate
5.5” x 4” x1.25”  6 oz.
12/cs

EO17KRØØ
Rectangular Deep Plate
6 .5” x 4.75” x 1.5”  12 oz.
12/cs

EO2ØKRØØ
Rectangular Deep Plate
8” x 5.75” x 1.75”,  20 oz.
12/cs

EO34KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 
13.5” x 7.5” x 1.5”
6/cs

EO39KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 
15.5” x 9.25” x 1.75”
6/cs

EO19KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

7.75” x 4” x Ø.75”
6/cs

EO24KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

9.25” x 5” x 1”
6/cs

EO29KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

11.5” x 6.25”  x 1.25”
6/cs

DELTA-COUPE

D13ØPTØØ 
Pizza Plate
11.75”
6/cs

D133PTØØ 
Pizza Plate
12.5”
6/cs

D129IZØØ
Coupe Steak Plate
11” x 1Ø” x1.5”
6/cs

EOØ1TZØØ
Hotel Salt Shaker 
2” D x 2.75 “ H
24/cs
 
EOØ1BRØØ
Hotel Pepper Shaker
2” D x 2.75 “ H
24/cs

EO15DUØØ 
Plate
5.75” 
12/cs

EO17DUØØ
Plate 

6.5” 
12/cs

EO19DUØØ
 Plate 

7.5” 
12/cs

EO21DUØØ
Plate
8.25” 
12/cs

EO23DUØØ
Plate
9”
12/cs

EO25DUØØ Plate
9.75”
12/cs

EO28DUØØ
Plate 
1Ø.75”
6/cs

EO3ØDUØØ
Plate
11.75” 
6/cs

EOØ1EKØØ
Stack Espresso Cup 
3 oz. 
12/cs

EO15EKØØ 
Saucer Espresso Cup 	
4.75” 
12/cs

EOØ1CFØØ
Stack Coffee Cup 	
7.5 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1CTØØ
Saucer Coffee Cup
5.75” 
12/cs 

ESØ1CFØØ
Large Stack Cup 	
8 oz.
12/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer Large Stack Cup
6” 
12/cs

EO2ØCKØØ
Deep Plate 
8”, 18 oz.
12/cs

EO14KKØØ
Bowl
5 .5”, h: 1.75”, 10 oz.
12/cs

EO16KKØØ
Bowl  
6.25”, h: 1.75, 14 oz. 
12/cs

EO19KKØØ
Bowl
7.5”, 18 oz.
12/cs

EO23KKØØ
Bowl
9”, 42 oz.
6/cs

EOØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz. 
12/cs

RN26CKØØ
Deep Flare Bowl
1Ø”,  10 oz. 
6/cs

RN3ØCKØØ 
Deep Flare Bowl
11.75”,  17 oz. 
6/cs

EOØ3SUØØ
Large Creamer
12 oz.
6/cs

EO13KKØØ
Bowl 
5” h: 2.5”, 14 oz.
12/cs

DOØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3.5 oz.
6/cs

DOØ2SUØØ
Creamer
6.75 oz.
6/cs

DELTA-COUPE

R-SRVCVR277CLR
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
EO28DU00

R-SRVCVR242CLR 
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
EO25DU00

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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LIZBON

LIZØ1CFØØ
Stack Coffee Cup 	
8 oz.
12/cs

LIZØ1CTØØ
Saucer Coffee Cup
6” 
12/cs

LIZØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3.5 oz.
6/cs

LIZØ1MGØØ 
Stack Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

LIZ15KKØØ 
Bowl 
5.75” x 5.75” x 1.5” 
12 oz.
12/cs

LIZ19KKØØ 
Bowl 
7.25” x 7.25” x 2.25”
24 oz.
12/cs

LIZ23KKØØ 
Bowl 
9” x 9” x 2.75”
42 oz.
6/cs

LIZ23CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl	 9” 9 oz.
12/cs 

LIZ3ØCKØØ
Deep Pasta/Salad Plate
11.75”, 24 oz.
6/cs

LIZ24KYØØ
Oval Platter 
9.5” x 6.75” x 1”
6/cs

LIZ29KYØØ 
Oval Platter 
11.25” x 8” x 1”
6/cs

LIZ34KYØØ
Oval Platter 
13.25” x 9.25” x 1.25”
6/cs

LIZ39KYØØ 
Oval Platter
15.25” x 1Ø.5” x 1.5”
6/cs

LIZ16DUØØ Plate
6.25”
12/cs

LIZ18DUØØ Plate 
7”

12/cs

LIZ2ØDUØØ Plate
7.75” 
12/cs

LIZ22DUØØ Plate
8.5”

12/cs

LIZ24DUØØ Plate
9.25” 
12/cs
 
LIZ27DUØØ Plate
1Ø.5” 
12/cs

LIZ3ØDUØØ Plate 
11.75”
6/cs

LIZ32DUØØ
Plate
12.25”
6/cs

LIZØ1KFØØ
Stack Espresso Cup 
3 oz. 
12/cs

LIZØ1KTØØ 
Saucer
Espresso Cup
4.5”
12/cs

LIZØ6JKØØ 
Stack Ramekin
2.25”, 1.75 oz.
24/cs

LIZØ8JKØØ 
Stack Ramekin		  3”, 
3.75 oz.
24/cs

LIZ12JKØØ 
Stack Bowl 	 4.75”, 14 oz.
12/cs

LIZ1ØJKØØ 
Stack Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

LIZ18KTØØ 
Saucer Stack Bowl
/sugar bowl
7”
12/cs

LIZØ1TZØØ
Salt Shaker 
2” D X 3” H
24/cs

LIZØ1BRØØ
Pepper Shaker
2” D x 3” H
24/cs

Lizbon R-SRVCVR304CLR 
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
LIZ30DU00

R-SRVCVR242CLR 
Plate Cover

COMPATIBLE WITH
LIZ24KYØØ

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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SATURN

STR16DUØØ
Plate
6.25”
12/cs

STR18DUØØ
Plate

7” 
12/cs

STR22DUØØ
Plate

8.5”
12/cs

STR24DUØØ
Plate

9.5”
12/cs

STR26DUØØ
Plate
1Ø”
12/cs

STR28DUØØ
Plate
11” 
6/cs

STR3ØDUØØ
Plate
11.75”
6/cs

STR32DUØØ
Plate
12.5”
6/cs

STR15KKØØ 
Bowl
6” 11 oz.
12/cs

STR22CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
 8.5”, 12 oz.
12/cs

STR23CKØØ
Rim Soup Bowl
9”, 13 oz.
12/cs

STR3ØCKØØ
Deep Pasta/Salad Plate
11.75”, 24 oz.
6/cs

STR29KYØØ
Oval Platter
11.25” x 8” x 1”
6/cs

STR34KYØØ
Oval Platter
13” x 9.25” x 1.25”
6/cs

STR39KYØØ
Oval Platter
15.25” x 1Ø.5” x 1.5”
6/cs

STRØ1CFØØ
Stack Coffee Cup 
7.5 oz. 
12/cs

STRØ1CTØØ
Saucer Coffee Cup
5.75”
12/cs

STRØ1MGØØ 
Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

STRØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3.5 oz.
6/cs

STR12JKØØ
Stack Bowl
4.75”, 14 oz. 
12/cs

STR18KTØØ
Saucer  for Stack Bowl
STR12JKØØ
7” 
12/cs

STRØ8JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
3”, 4 oz.
24/cs

STR1ØJKØØ
Stack Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”,  8 oz. 
24/cs

Saturn
www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Mimoza

MIMOZA

MRSØ6JKØØ
Stack Ramekin
2.25” x 2.25” x 1”
1 oz.
24/cs

MRS1ØJKØØ
Stack Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar	
3.5” x 3.5” x 1.5”
7oz.
24/cs

MMZ21KTØØ
Saucer for Stack Bowl
7” x 7”
12/cs

MRS12JKØØ
Stack Bowl
4.25” x 4.25” x 2” 
12 oz.
12/cs

MMZØ1CFØØ
Coffee Cup 
7 oz.
12/cs

MMZØ1CTØØ
Saucer Coffee Cup
5.5”
12/cs

MRSØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

EO14KRØØ
Rectangular Deep plate
5.5” x 4” x 1.25”
6 oz.
12/cs

EO17KRØØ
Rectangular Deep plate
6.5” x 4.75” x 1.5”
1Ø oz.
12/cs

EO2ØKRØØ
Rectangular Deep plate
8” x 5.75” x 1.75”
15 oz.
12/cs

MMZ18DUØØ
Plate
6.25”
12/cs

MMZ21DUØØ
Plate

7”
12/cs

MMZ25DUØØ

MMZ27DUØØ
Plate
9.25” 
12/cs 

MMZ29DUØØ
Plate
1Ø”
6/cs

MMZ32DUØØ
Plate
11”
6/cs

MMZ16KKØØ 
Bowl	
6.25”
12 oz.
12/cs

MMZ19KKØØ 
Bowl
7.5” 
18 oz.
12/cs

MMZ25KKØØ 
Bowl
8.25”,
4Ø oz.
6/cs

MMZ22CKØØ 
Deep Soup Plate
8” x 8”
12 oz.
6 /cs

EO34KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 
13.5” x 7.5” x 1.5”
6/cs

EO39KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 
15.5” x 9.25” x 1.75”
6/cs

EO19KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

7.75” x 4” x Ø.75”
6/cs

EO24KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

9.25” x 5” x 1”
6/cs

EO29KYØØ
Oval Coupe Platter 

11.5” x 6.25”  x 1.25”
6/cs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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MDR22GCKØØ
Bowl 
8.75” x 8.75” x 1.25” 
6 oz.
12/cs

MDR26GCKØØ
Bowl 
1Ø.5” x 1Ø.5” x 2”
14 oz.
6/cs

MDR31GDUØØ
Plate 
12.25” x 12.25” x 1.5”
8 oz. 
6/cs

MDR29GDUØØ
Plate 
11.25” x 11.25” x 1”
4 oz.
6/cs

MADRID

Madrid
www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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MERID

MER19DUØØ
Plate
5.5” x 5.5” x Ø.75”
12/cs

MER29DUØØ
Plate
8.25” x 8.25” x 1”
12/cs

MER34DUØØ
Plate
9.5” x 9.5” x 1”
6/cs

MER37DUØØ
Plate
1Ø.5” x 1Ø.5” x 1”
6/cs

MER3ØCKØØ
Deep Plate
8.5” x 8.5” x 1.75”
23 oz.
6/cs

MER19CKØØ
Deep Plate
5.5” x 5.5” x 1.75”
9 oz.
12/cs

MER14KKØØ
Bowl
4” x 4” x 2”
7 oz.
12/cs

MMZØ1CFØØ
Coffee Cup
7 oz.
12/cs

MER19CTØØ
Saucer for Coffee Cup
5.5” x 5.5” x Ø.75”
12/cs

MER34KYØØ
Rectangular Platter
13.5” x 5.5” x Ø.75”
6/cs

MER34X18KYØØ
Large Rectangular Platter
13.5” x 7” x Ø.75”
6/cs

GRØ4BLØØ
4 Compartment Plate
12.5” x 3.25” x 1”
12/cs

Merid
www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Cups, Mugs &
Specialty

CUPS, MUGS & SPECIALTY

MRSØ1DMØØ
Tea/Coffee Pot
11 oz.
6/cs

MRSØ2DMØØ
Mimoza Tea Pot
25.5 oz.
6/cs

MRSØ3DMØØ
Tea/Coffee Pot
42 oz.
6/cs

VOØ1MGØØ
Stack Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

MRSØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer
6”
12/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer 
6”
12/cs

ASAØ1MGØØ
Era Mug
9 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1CTØØ
Saucer 
5 .75”
12/cs

BSTØ1JFØØ
Bistro Jumbo Cup

13.5 oz.
12/cs

BST23ØCFØØ 
Bistro Coffee Cup

7.75 oz.
12/cs

BSTØ1KFØØ
Bistro Espresso Cup

2.5 oz.
24/cs

BSTØ1JTØØ
Bistro Saucer
 Jumbo Cup
7.25”
12/cs

BSTØ1CTØØ
Bistro Saucer 
Coffee Cup
6”
12/cs

BSTØ1KTØØ
Bistro Saucer
Espresso Cup
4.5”
24/cs

EOØ1MGØØ
Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs

ESØ1CTØØ
Saucer
6”
12/cs

MUGSØ1SLØØ
Salsa Mug
12 oz.
12/cs

EOØ1CTØØ
Saucer
5.75”
12/cs

ELTØ1MGØØ
Elite Mug
1Ø oz.
12/cs 

EOØ1CTØØ
Saucer
5.75”
12/cs 

GR25IKTØØ
Snack
Saucer
8.75” x 1Ø” x 1.25” 
12/cs

DOØ1SUØØ
Creamer
3,5 oz.
6/cs

DOØ2SUØØ
Creamer
6.75 oz.
6/cs

EOØ3SUØØ
Creamer
12 oz.
6/cs

www.turgla.com

127
PAGE

gu
ra

lp
or

ce
la

ın

T
D

tu
rg

la
di

nn
er

wa
re



www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

129
PAGE

de
co

ra
tı

on
 &

 m
or

e

T
C

tu
rg

la
cu

st
om

128
PAGE

de
co

ra
tı

on
 &

 m
or

e

T
C

tu
rg

la
cu

st
om

Custom
Decoration

Minimums of only 12 dozen per item 

On Bright White or ByBone Warm White China Body 

All Decorations are in glaze and dishwasher safe 

Decoration Timeline 

1-2 days for pricing 

5-7 days for digital proof 

1-2 weeks for fired sample 

Total production 5-8 weeks from approval

{decoration & more}
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AT TURGLA, WE CAN 
CREATE YOUR IDEAL PLATES.
DECORATING IS A GREAT WAY 
TO REINFORCE YOUR BRAND.

LEAD TIMES DEPEND ON THE 
DESIGN AND QUANTITIES DESIRED.

Customize
Your Plates

{MINIMUM QUANTITIES}
START AT AS LITTLE AS 12 DOZEN 
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{the heatwave plate}

Healthcare

 CREATED WITH THE HARDEST PORCELAIN IN THE WORLD WITH 
EXTRAORDINARY HEAT RETENTION, DURABILITY, AND CHIP 

RESISTANCE.

HEATWAVE PLATES FIT THE INDUSTRY’S
 STANDARD PELLET SYSTEMS.

A NON-POROUS PRODUCT, MAKING IT THE MOST SANITARY 
ON WHICH TO SERVE FOOD

PRODUCED WITH THE HARDEST MATERIALS BENEFITTING 
CUSTOMERS WITH HIGH DURABILITY

MOLDED WITH A ROLLED EDGE TO RESIST CHIPPING

BRIGHT EUROPEAN WHITE COLOR FOR BEAUTIFUL FOOD 
PRESENTATION

HIGH EFFICIENCY IN HANDLING, WITH SPECIFICALLY 
DESIGNED “EASY INSERTION AND  REMOVAL” SYSTEM FROM 
PELLET SYSTEMS.



5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 5 years Edge Chip Warranty is Applicable to all Bright White flat pieces with fortified edge marked with              terms and conditions apply. 

{healthcare}
DELTA - COUPE

EO15DU00 
Plate
5.75” 
12/cs

Lid: 94006 
(high dome)

Lid: 94012 
(low dome)

EO17DU00
Plate 

6.5” 
12/cs

EO19DU00
 Plate 

7.5” 
12/cs

EO21DU00
Plate
8.25” 
12/cs

EO23DU00
Plate
9”
12/cs

EO25DU00 
Plate
9.75”
12/cs

EO28DU00
Plate 
10.75”
6/cs

EO30DU00
Plate
11.75” 
6/cs

EO12JK00
Stack Bowl  
4.75”, 12 oz.
12/cs

Lid: LD726V

EO17KT00
Saucer for EO12JK00
6.75”
12/cs

EO10JK00
Stack 
Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”, 8 oz.
24/cs

Lid: LD725V

ES01CT00
Saucer for
EO10JK00
6”
12/cs

EO12JKKP00
4.75” 
stacking side plate
24/cs

Lid: LD726V

XT23DU3093
Black line
Plate
9”	
12/cs

XT23DU3098
Burgundy line
Plate
9”	
12/cs

XT23DU3095
Green line
Plate
9”	
12/cs

XT23DU3091
Blue line
Plate
9”	
12/cs

You can purchase the HEATWAVE plate
 with or without a color line

XT06JK00
Stack Ramekin
2.25”, 1.5 oz.
24/cs

Lid: 59mm

XT08JK00 
Stack Ramekin
3”,  3.5 oz.
24/cs

Lid: 81mm

XT10JK00 
Stack Cup Bouillion
/ Sugar
4”, 8 oz.	
24/cs

Lid: LD725V

X-TANBUL
{healthcare}

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

135
PAGE

IN
ST

IT
UT

IO
N 

& 
HE

AL
TH

CA
RE

T
H

tu
rg

la
HE

AL
TH

CA
RE

134
PAGE

IN
ST

IT
UT

IO
N 

& 
HE

AL
TH

CA
RE

T
H

tu
rg

la
he

al
th

ca
re



turglafusionglass

Fusion Glass

T
FG
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AS THE ONLY FUSION GLASS BRAND IN UNITED STATES TURGLA HAS BECOME THE INNOVATIVE 
SUPPLIER OF CHOICE. WE CARRY THE LARGEST SELECTION OF GLASS PLATES, PLATTERS, AND BOWLS. 

OUR WIDE RANGE OF COLOR PROVIDES  AN OPPORTUNITY TO MATCH ANY DÉCOR AND STYLE.

OUR UNIQUE PROCESS FOR MAKING FUSION GLASS PLATES SETS US APART FROM OTHERS IN 
DURABILITY, AND BEAUTY.  “CREATE YOUR OWN GLASS PLATE,” INTRODUCED TO THE INDUSTRY BY 
TURGLA, ALLOWED MANY OPERATORS TO DISTINGUISH THEMSELVES FROM OTHERS. OUR ABILITY TO 
CREATE WITH YOU BRINGS US TOGETHER, AND GIVING YOU TURGLA’S “GUARANTEE OF CONTINUITY” 
FOR YOUR CREATIONS MAKES US AN UNDENIABLE SUPPORTER OF YOUR VENTURES.

COLOR
about

...Is all

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Square Plate 
7.75” x 7.75”

Item Code
02-414-20RED
02-414-20ORG
02-414-20YLW
02-414-20GRN
02-414-20CBL
02-414-20TRQ

12 pcs

Round Plate 
Ø 7.5”

Item Code
04-396-20RED
04-396-20ORG
04-396-20YLW
04-396-20GRN
04-396-20CBL
04-396-20TRQ

12 pcs

02-414-20RED

02-414-20ORG

04-396-20RED

04-396-20TRQ 04-396-20CBL 04-396-20ORG

04-396-20YLW 04-396-20GRN

02-414-20YLW 02-414-20GRN

02-414-20CBL02-414-20TRQ

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Rectangular Plate 
8.5” x 5.5”

Item Code
01-373-15RED
01-373-15ORG
01-373-15YLW
01-373-15GRN
01-373-15CBL
01-373-15TRQ

12 pcs

Oval Platter 
7.75” x 4.75”

Item Code
10-210-20RED
10-210-20ORG
10-210-20YLW
10-210-20GRN
10-210-20CBL
10-210-20TRQ

12 pcs

Mini Bowl 
4 oz.   Ø 2.75”

Item Code
04-415-07RED
04-415-07ORG
04-415-07YLW
04-415-07GRN
04-415-07CBL
04-415-07TRQ

24 pcs

01-373-15YLW

01-373-15RED 01-373-15ORG

01-373-15TRQ

04-415-07CBL

04-415-07RED 04-415-07ORG

04-415-07GRN

04-415-07YLW

04-415-07TRQ

10-210-20GRN

10-210-20RED 10-210-20ORG

10-210-20TRQ 10-210-20CBL

10-210-20YLW

01-373-15CBL

01-373-15GRN

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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01-018-31 + color code
Bowl
Rectangle Plate

12” x 6”

6 pcs

TRM / Turmeric
ING / Blue

AVAILABLE IN

04-385-24 + color code
Round straight sided platter

8.25”  h:1.25”

12 pcs

TRM / Turmeric
ING / Blue

AVAILABLE IN 04-019-14 + color code
Bowl

14 oz.  5.5”  h:2” 

12 pcs

TRM / Turmeric
ING / Blue

AVAILABLE IN

04-385-34 + color code
Round straight sided platter

12.25”  h:1.25”

6 pcs

AVAILABLE IN

AGVS / Agave
INGS / Blue
PPKS/ Paprika
TRM / Turmeric

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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AVAILABLE IN

CLR / Clear

01-013-45CLR
Platter

17.75” x 10”

3 pcs

01-013-36CLR
Platter

13” x 8”

6 pcs

 
01-017-35CLR

 
01-017-35CHR

 
01-017-35YLW

 
01-017-35ORG

 
01-017-35RED

 
01-017-35BBL

 
01-017-35CBL

 
01-017-35GRN

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
GRN / Green
YLW / Yellow
ORG/ Orange
RED / Red

AVAILABLE IN

01-017-35 + color code
Rimless tray

13.75” x 5” x .0.75”

12 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Oval Deep Plate

 
7” x 10.5”    26 oz.

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear

10-232-26CLR

Oval Deep Plate

 
9.75” x 17.5”   64 oz.

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear

10-232-45CLR

AVAILABLE IN AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear CLR / Clear

 
Ø 12.5”  

Ø 8”, 16 oz.

 
Ø 11”  

Ø 11.5”, 60 oz.

 
Ø 8”

 
04-412-32CLR  

04-522-20CLR
 
04-412-28CLR  

04-522-29CLR

Coupe Plate Bowl     

 
04-412-20CLR

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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AVAILABLE INAVAILABLE IN

AVAILABLE IN

CLR / ClearCLR / Clear

CLR / Clear

 
Ø 7”

 
Ø 6.5”, 11 oz.

 
6.25” x 12”

 
Ø 9.25”

 
Ø 8.5”, 18 oz.

 
7”x 14”

 
Ø 11”

 
Ø 10.25”, 
42 oz.

 
04-544-17CLR

 
04-634-16CLR

 
02-413-30CLR

 
04-544-23CLR

 
04-634-21CLR

 
02-413-35CLR

Coupe PlateBowl

Rectagular Plate

 
04-544-28CLR

 
04-634-26CLR

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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PHOTO

02-032-15CBL

02-032-15TRQ

02-032-15RED 02-032-15ORG

02-032-15BLK

02-032-15YLW

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
TBLU / Transparent blue glass
TGRN / Transparent green glass

AVAILABLE IN

02-031-15 + color code
Bread and butter plateside dish

6” x 6”

12 pcs

AVAILABLE IN

BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
TRQ /Turquoise
GRN / Green
YLW / Yellow
ORG/ Orange
RED / Red
BLK / Black

02-032-15 + color code
Bread and butter plateside dish

6” x 6”

12 pcs

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal

02-347-29 + color code
Concave charger/ entrée plate

11.5” x 11.5”

6 pcs

02-347-20 + color code
Concave appetizer / salad / dessert plate

7.75” x 7.75”

12 pcs

AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear

AVAILABLE IN

AVAILABLE IN

CLR / Clear

CLR / Clear

02-351-20CLR
Appetizer/ salad dessert plate

7.75” x 7.75”

12 pcs

02-351-16CLR
Appetizer/ salad dessert plate

6” x 6”

12 pcs

01-015-20CLR 
Appetizer/ salad dessert plate

7.75” x 5” x 0.75”

12 pcs

02-347-15 + color code
Concave B&B single serving

5.75” x 5.75”

12 pcs

AVAILABLE IN

SCLR / Clear

04-019-12SCLR
 Free form round ramekin

5 oz. Ø 4.5” h:1.5” 

24 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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02-047-06CHR

 
02-047-06ORG

 
02-047-06BBL

 
02-047-06RED

 
02-047-06CBL

 
02-047-06PPL

 
02-047-06TRQ

 
02-047-06BLK

 
02-047-06GRN

 
02-047-06TBLU

 
02-047-06YLW

 
02-047-06TGRN

 
02-047-06CLR

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
TRQ / Turquoise
GRN / Green
YLW / Yellow
ORG/ Orange
RED / Red
PPL /Purple
BLK / Black
TBLU / Transparent blue glass
TGRN / Transparent green glass

AVAILABLE IN

02-047-06 + color code
Small square ramekin

2.25 oz.  2.75” x 2.75”  h: 1.5”

24 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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available in
clear & transparent blue

BM4111 / Large 
h: 9”- diam1: 10”- diam2: 8.5”

BM4112 / Medium
h: 6”- diam1: 9”- diam2: 7”

BM4110 / X-Large
h: 4”- diam1: 12”- diam2: 10”	

BM4113 / Small 
h: 6”-  diam1: 8”-  diam2: 5”

Assortment. 
One Each : Small, Medium, 

Large & X-Large

Eight circumferences

metal risers

easy storagefusion tower double diameter

ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE HAND MADE AND INDIVIDUALLY PAINTED. THERE MAY BE SLIGHT DIFFERENCES IN COLOR AND / OR DESIGN IN EACH PRODUCT.

BM4110BM4113BM4112BM4111

TOP BOWL
04-316-30TBLU**

TOP RISER
BM4113

MIDDLE BOWL
04-316-35TBLU**

MIDDLE RISER
BM4112

BOTTOM BOWL
04-316-45TBLU**

BOTTOM RISER
BM4110

Fusion
Tower

 
04-316-30CLR

 
04-316-30TBLU

SKU: T-FTWR-TBLU
Turgla Fusion Tower Set

Includes: 3 Metal Risers and 3 Blue Glass Bowls

Use this code when ordering full set

SKU: T-FTWR-CLR
Turgla Fusion Tower Set
Includes: 3 Metal Risers and 3 Clear Glass Bowls

ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE HAND MADE AND INDIVIDUALLY PAINTED. THERE MAY BE SLIGHT DIFFERENCES IN COLOR AND / OR DESIGN IN EACH PRODUCT.

04-316-30TBLU

04-316-35TBLU

04-316-45TBLU

BM4110

BM4112

BM4113

CLR / Clear
TBLU / Transparent blue glass

AVAILABLE IN

04-316-45 + color code
Bowl with spiral pattern 

144 oz.  17.75” h: 3”

2 pcs

CLR / Clear
TBLU / Transparent blue glass

AVAILABLE IN

04-316-35 + color code
Bowl with spiral pattern 

58 oz.  13.75” h: 2”

6 pcs

CLR / Clear
TBLU / Transparent blue glass

AVAILABLE IN

04-316-30 + color code
Bowl with spiral pattern 

32 oz.  11.75” h: 1.75”

6 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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AVAILABLE IN
CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
YLW / Yellow

RED / Red
ORG / Orange
CBL / Cobalt blue

10-027-27CLR 10-027-27CHR 10-027-27RED 10-027-27TBLU 10-027-27YLW 10-031-15YLW10-031-15RED10-031-15ORG10-031-15CHR10-031-15CBL 10-031-15CLR

10-027-20 + color code
Free form design bowl

20 oz.  7.5”, h: 2.75”

12 pcs

10-031-15 + color code
Square flare bowl

7 oz.  5.75” x 5.75”  h: 2.75”

12 pcs

10-027-19 + color code
Free form design bowl

16 oz.  7”, h: 2”

12 pcs

10-031-09 + color code
Square flare bowl

3 oz.  3.5” x 3.5”  h: 1.25”

24 pcs

10-027-14 + color code
Free form design bowl

8 oz.  5.5”, h: 1.25”

12 pcs

AVAILABLE IN

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal

CBL / Cobalt Blue
YLW / Yellow

ORG / Orange
RED / Red

TBLU / Transparent blue glass
TGRN / Transparent green glass

 
06-016-31CLR

 
06-016-31CHR

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal

AVAILABLE IN

06-016-31 + color code
Rectangular with three compartments.

Total Cap. 7.5 oz. (3 x 2.5 oz.)
11.75” x 4.5” h: 0.75”

12 pcs
CLR / Clear

AVAILABLE IN

06-017-20CLR
Square with four compartments.

Total Cap. 6 oz. (4 x 1.5 oz.)
8” x 8” h: 1”

12 pcs

ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE HAND MADE AND INDIVIDUALLY PAINTED. THERE MAY BE SLIGHT DIFFERENCES IN COLOR AND / OR DESIGN IN EACH PRODUCT.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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CLR / Clear
AVAILABLE IN

10-027-14CLR
Bowl Clear Round

8 oz.  Ø 5.5”  h:1.25”

12 pcs

CLR / Clear
AVAILABLE IN

02-359-11CLR
Deep Plate Clear Square

8 oz.  Ø 3.5”  h:1.25”

24 pcs

CLR / Clear
AVAILABLE IN

02-047-06CLR
Ramekin Clear Square

8 oz.  Ø 2.75” x 2.75”  h:1.5”

24 pcs

10-029-09CLR 10-029-06CLR

10-029-09CLR 10-029-09GRN10-029-09CBL

10-029-09ORG

AVAILABLE IN

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
TRQ / Turquoise
GRN / Green

YLW / Yellow
ORG / Orange
RED / Red
PPL /Purple
BLK / Black

10-029-09 + color code
 Free form round ramekin

4.5 oz.  Ø 3.25”  h: 2”

24 pcs

10-029-06 + color code
 Free form round ramekin

2 oz.  Ø 2.5”  h: 1.5”

24 pcs

AVAILABLE IN

AVGS / Agave
PPKS / Paprika
PPR / Gray
TRM / Turmeric

01-018-31 + color code
 Free form round ramekin

12.25” x 6” x h:1”

6 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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10-036-11TRQ 10-034-11YLW

10-036-11TRQ

AVAILABLE IN

CLR / Clear
CHR / Charcoal
BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
TRQ / Turquoise
GRN / Green
YLW / Yellow
ORG / Orange
RED / Red
PPL /Purple
BLK / Black

10-036-11BLK 10-034-11BLK

10-036-11BLK 10-036-11RED 10-036-11ORG

10-036-11CBL 10-034-11TRQ

10-036-11CBL

10-036-11GRN 10-034-11RED

10-036-11GRN

AVAILABLE IN
BBL / Baby Blue
CBL / Cobalt Blue
TRQ / Turquoise
GRN / Green
YLW / Yellow
ORG / Orange
RED / Red
PPL /Purple
BLK / Black

10-036-11 + color code
Single serving/Amuse de bouche

1.5 oz.  4.25” x 2.5”  h:0.5”

24 pcs

10-034-11 + color code
Single serving/Amuse de bouche

1.5 oz.  4.25” x 2.5”  h:0.5”

24 pcs

CLR / Clear
AVAILABLE IN

10-038-20CLR
Tear drop bowl

8 oz.  7.5” x 6”

6 pcs

CLR / Clear
AVAILABLE IN

10-025-18CLR
 Oval Gondola

5 oz.  7” x 5.25”

12 pcs

ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE HAND MADE AND INDIVIDUALLY PAINTED. THERE MAY BE SLIGHT DIFFERENCES IN COLOR AND / OR DESIGN IN EACH PRODUCT.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Turgla flatware introduces Eternum.

Since 1924 Eternum produces high
quality stainless steel with advanced
technology and unique designs.

Produced with the demands of
hospitality industry in mind.

Eternum provides durable flatware
at value driven prices.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

165
PAGE

et
er

nu
m

T
F

tu
rg

la
fl

at
wa

re

164
PAGE

et
er

nu
m

T
F

tu
rg

la
fl

at
wa

re



X-Lo
18/10+ | 3.5 mm / High mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE3090-26
11 cm / 4.32 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE3090-6
21.9 cm / 8.61 inch / 58 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE3090-33
18.2 cm / 7.15 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE3090-40
16.5 cm / 6.48 inch / 35 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE3090-2
22 cm / 8.65 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE3090-17
20.9 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs 

Dinner Fork
ETE3090-1
22 cm / 8.65 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE3090-5
24.3 cm / 9.55 inch / 80 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE3090-14
19.3 cm / 7.58 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE3090-15
19.3 cm / 7.58 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE3090-3
14.4 cm / 5.66 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

X-
Lo

X-Lo’s elegant design is graced with pure lines. Its strong suit is the length (22 cm, 8.66 inch), X-Lo flatware 

stands out to perfection with large diameter plates.

X-Lo
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 3.0 mm / High mirror polished

Dinner Fork
ETE1670-1
20.9 cm / 8.21 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1670-5
23.6 cm / 9.27 inch / 110 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1670-14
18.5 cm / 7.27 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1670-15
18.5 cm / 7.23 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1670-3
14.4 cm / 5.66 inch

 12 pcs

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1670-26
11.9 cm / 4.68 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1670-6
21.3 cm / 8.37 inch / 91 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE1670-33
17.3 cm / 6.8 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE1670-40
16.2 cm / 6.37 inch / 48 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1670-2
20.9 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE1670-17
19.8 cm / 7.78 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Thanks to its classic and elegant design, the Anser flatware is suitable for all table decoration styles. Quite 

simply, it is the most popular model with caterers.

Anser

An
se

r

Anser
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 4.0 mm / High mirror polished

Dinner Fork
ETE3010-1
21.2 cm / 8.33 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE3010-5
23.6 cm / 9.27 inch / 111 gr

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife Vertical
ETE3010-5V
23.6 cm / 9.16 inch / 111 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE3010-14
18.7 cm / 7.35 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE3010-15
18.5 cm / 7.23 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE3010-3
14.4 cm / 5.66 inch

 12 pcs

Demitasse Spoon
ETE3010-26
11.4 cm / 4.48 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE3010-6
21.5 cm / 8.45 inch / 78 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE3010-33
17.3 cm / 6.80 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE3010-40
16.5 cm / 6.48 inch / 39 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE3010-2
21.1 cm / 8.29 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Fork
 ETE3010-16
18.7 cm / 7.35 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE3010-17
20 cm / 7.86 inch

 12 pcs

Large Serving Spoon
ETE3010-12
22.6 cm / 8.84 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

The Atlantis series contemporary in design including its V knife resting on its cutting edge. Not to worry if you 

prefer traditional knives: these are also available.

Atlantis

At
la

nt
is

Atlantis
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 4.3 mm / High mirror polished

Dinner Fork
ETE1820-1
21.2 cm / 8.33 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1820-5
23.5 cm / 9.24 inch / 117 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1820-14
19.2 cm / 7.55 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1820-15
19.2 cm / 7.55 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1820-3
14.7 cm / 5.78 inch

 12 pcs

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1820-26
11 cm / 4.32 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1820-6
21.5 cm / 8.45 inch / 88 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE1820-33
18.4 cm / 7.23 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE1820-40
16.0 cm / 6.29 inch / 38 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1820-2
21.4 cm / 8.41 inch 

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE1820-17
21.7 cm / 8.53 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Anzo series easily compliments a contemporary setting as well as a traditional one. This unique design is a 

reflection of high-quality with perfect balance.

Anzo

An
zo

Anzo
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 3.5 mm / High mirror polished

Dinner Fork
ETE1620-1
20.8 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1620-5
23.8 cm / 9.35 inch / 106 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1620-14
18.7 cm / 7.35 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1620-15
18.5 cm / 7.27 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1620-3
14.3 cm / 5.62 inch

 12 pcs

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1620-26
11.7 cm / 4.6 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1620-6
21.6 cm / 8.45 inch / 79 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE1620-33
17.3 cm / 6.80 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE1620-40
17.3 cm / 6.33 inch / 42 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1620-2
20.8 cm / 8.14 inch

 12 pcs

Cocktail spoon
ETE1620-25
19.6 cm / 7.71 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE1620-17
20.1 cm / 7,9 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Created by Belgian designer Louis de Limburg Stirum, Arcade is the ultimate blend of classic and modern design. 

Courtesy of its restrained and particularly elegant design, this flatware stands out on any dinner table.

Arcade

Ar
ca

de

Arcade
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 3.5 mm / Matt polish

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1520-26
11 cm / 4.32 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1520-6
21.9 cm / 8.61 inch / 79 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spon
ETE1520-33
18.2 cm / 7.15 inch

 12 pcs

Butter / Fruit Knife
ETE1520-40
16.5 cm / 6.48 inch / 38 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1520-2
21.9 cm / 8.61 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE1520-17
21.7 cm / 8.53 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE1520-1
21.9 cm / 8.61 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1520-5
24.5 cm / 9.63 inch / 131 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1520-14
19.3 cm / 7.58 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1520-15
19.3 cm / 7.58 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1520-3
14.7 cm / 5.78 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Astoria catapults you right back to the height of the Art Deco era, when beautifully decorated dinner tables were 

in fashion. Created by Nick Holland, Astoria oozes with charm and discreet elegance.

Astoria

As
to

ria

Astoria
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 3.5 mm / High mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1610-26
11.4 cm / 4.44 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1610-6
21.3 cm / 8.38 inch / 84 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE1610-33
16.2 cm / 6.37 inch

 12 pcs

Fruit / Butter Knife
ETE1610-40
16.5 cm / 6.48 inch

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1610-2
20.7 cm / 8.14 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE1610-1
20.8 cm / 8.14 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1610-5
23.9 cm / 9.4 inch / 111 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1610-14
18.7 cm / 7.31 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1610-15
18.9 cm / 7.39 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1610-3
14 cm / 5.5 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Classic and timeless, the Baguette flatware allows you to provide exceptional service.

Baguette

Ba
gu

et
te

Baguette
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10+ | 3.0 mm / High mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1800-26
11.7 cm / 4.56

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1800-6
21.5 cm / 8.45 inch / 91 gr

 12 pcs

Butter / Fruit Knife
ETE1800-40
16 cm / 6.29 inch / 46 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1800-2
20.9 cm / 8.21 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE1800-1
20.7 cm / 8.14 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1800-5
24.9 cm / 9.79 inch / 110 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1800-14
18.3 cm / 7.19 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1800-15
18.3 cm / 7.19 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1800-3
14.6 cm / 5.74 inch

 12 pcs

18/10+

Contour is one of the great classics of our range. French-style flatware, for an eternally posh and elegant table.

Contour

Co
nt

ou
r

Contour
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10 | 2.5 mm / Contrasted

Demitasse Spoon
ETE983-26
11 cm / 4.32 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE983-6
20.5 cm / 8.06 inch / 62 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE983-2
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE983-17
19.8 cm / 7.78 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE983-1
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE983-5
22.5 cm / 8.84 inch / 75 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE983-14
19 cm / 7.47 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE983-15
18.8 mm / 7.35 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE983-3
14 cm / 5.5 inch

 12 pcs

18/10

Artesia stands out with its matt hammered handle. It will be an eye-catcher on your table.

Artesia

Ar
te

sia

Artesia
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10 | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE2610-26
11.2 cm / 4.4 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE2610-6
21.3 cm / 8.38 inch / 84 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE2610-33
17.5 cm / 6.88 inch

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE2610-2
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE2610-1
20.9 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE2610-5
23.9 cm / 9.35 inch / 111 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE2610-14
18.1 cm / 7.11 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE2610-15
18.1 cm / 7.11 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE2610-3
13.8 cm / 5.42 inch 

 12 pcs

18/10

With its recognisable and elegant traditional style, this series is nothing short of a classic in our assortment. The 

perfect choice for anyone who loves ergonomic and lightweight design.

Baguette LM

Ba
gu

et
te

 L
M

Baguette LM
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10 | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE964-26
11 cm / 4.32 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE964-6
20.5 cm / 8.06 inch / 62 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE964-2
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE964-17
19.8 cm / 7.78 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE964-1
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE964-5
22.5 cm / 8.84 inch / 85 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE964-14
19 cm / 7.47 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE964-15
19 cm / 7.47 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE964-3
14 cm / 5.5 inch

 12 pcs

18/10

Curve stands out with its unique and contemporary design. Curve is comfortable and balanced in the hand and 

will brighten up any occasion.

Curve

Cu
rv

e

Curve
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18/10 | 3.0 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE977-26
11.4 cm / 4.48 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE977-6
19.2 cm / 7.55 inch / 56 gr

 12 pcs

Bouillon Spoon
ETE977-33
17.6 cm / 6.92 inch

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE977-2
19.9 cm / 7.82 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE977-17
20.5 cm / 8.06

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE977-1
19.9 cm / 7.82 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE977-5
21.8 cm / 8.57 inch / 76 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE977-14
18 cm / 7.07 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE977-15
17.7 cm / 6.96 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE977-3
14.4 cm / 5.62 inch

 12 pcs

18/10

Flatware with an elegant and original design, with value driven pricing. Its satin finish will perfectly suit any 

kind of table.

Sonate

So
na

te

Sonate
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

189
PAGE

et
er

nu
m

T
F

tu
rg

la
fl

at
wa

re

188
PAGE

et
er

nu
m

T
F

tu
rg

la
fl

at
wa

re



18/10 | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE966-26
11.5 cm / 4.52 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE966-6
19 cm / 7.47 inch / 56 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE966-2
19.4 cm / 7.62 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE966-1
19.4 cm / 7.62 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE966-5
21.8 cm / 8.57 inch / 74 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE966-14
17.6 cm / 6.92 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE966-15
17.8 cm / 7 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE966-3
12.9 cm / 5.07 inch

 12 pcs

18/10

This flatware series lends an elegant touch to any dinner table. Courtesy of its classic shape, Elégance can 

complement any setting with ease.

Elégance

El
ég

an
ce

Elégance
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18 Cr | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE2611-26
11.1 cm / 4.36 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE2611-6
21.2 cm / 8.33 inch / 62 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE2611-2
20.8 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE2611-17
19.6 cm / 7.7 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE2611-1
20.8 cm / 8.17 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE2611-5
23.9 cm / 9.39 inch / 90 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE2611-14
18.2 cm / 7.15 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE2611-15
18 cm / 7.07 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE2611-3
13.8 cm / 5.42 inch

 12 pcs

18/0

A range of tradinational style flatware for a classic and timeless touch.

Eco Baguette

Ec
o 

Ba
gu

et
te

Eco Baguette
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18 Cr | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE968-26
12 cm / 4.72 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE968-6
20.4 cm / 8.02 inch / 68 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE968-2
20.9 cm / 8.21 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE968-1
20.9 cm / 8.21 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE968-5
24 cm / 9.43 inch / 81 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE968-14
18.6 cm / 7.31 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE968-15
18.5 cm / 7.27 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE968-3
14.4 cm / 5.66 inch

 12 pcs

18/0

A timeless design that will add lustre to any occasion. Ideal flatware set for venue/function and caterers, 

courtesy of its ergonomics and high quality.

Opera

O
pe

ra

Opera
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18 Cr | 2.5 mm / Mirror polished

Demitasse Spoon
ETE1700-26
11.8 cm / 4.64 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert Knife
ETE1700-6
21.1 cm / 8.3 inch / 67 gr

 12 pcs

Serving Spoon
ETE1700-2
21 cm / 8.25 inch

 12 pcs

Fish Knife
ETE1700-17
19.4 cm / 7.63 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Fork
ETE1700-1
21.2 cm / 8.33 inch

 12 pcs

Dinner Knife
ETE1700-5
23.5 cm / 9.24 inch / 94 gr

 12 pcs

Dessert Fork
ETE1700-14
18.5 cm / 7.27 inch

 12 pcs

Dessert / Soup Spoon
ETE1700-15
18.4 cm / 7.23 inch

 12 pcs

Tea Spoon
ETE1700-3
14.4 cm / 5.66 inch

 12 pcs

18/0

A traditional look with simple design, Ingres can complement your table setting at affordable pricing without 

compromising quality.

Ingres

In
gr

es

Ingres
Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Cocktail Spoon
ETE1620-25
19.6 cm / 2,5 mm

 12 pcs

Oyster Fork
ETE3050-19
13.7 cm / 5.34 inch

 12 pcs

Lobster Fork
ETE782
20.4 cm / 8.06 inch

 12 pcs

Lobster Pince Eco
ETE3015
15.7 cm / 6.18 inch

 12 pcs

Steak Knife
ETE773
23.1 cm / 9.16 inch / 78 gr

 12 pcs

Steak Knife
ETE776-O
23.5 cm / 9.25 inch

 6 pcs

Steak Knife
ETE776-W
23.5 cm / 9.25 inch

 6 pcs

Steak Knife
ETE776-MW
23.5 cm / 9.25 inch

 6 pcs

Steak Knife (Pistol) H.H.
ETE999-45
23.3 cm / 9.17 inch / 61 gr

 12 pcs

Flatware Accessories

Fl
at

w
ar

e A
cc

es
so

rie
s

Steak
Knives

Flatware
Accessories

Distinguished cutlery since 1924

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Advanced technology blends plant fibers processed with resin to create the look of wood.
Food safe and dishwasher safe.
Many sizes of dinnerware and larger presentation / display pieces are available .

Durable, perfect for outdoors
and fast paced environments.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Hybrid wood 
perfect for outdoors

• Made with nT-Bac Technology – stops bacteria in its tracks  and kills it on contact
• Great for high turnover establishments
• Perfect for patios, poolside, or any outdoor hangout
• High & Low Temp. dishwasher safe – no extra cleanup hassle
• Super tough and built to last, indoors or out

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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TRI748
Plate Brown Square 

8.75’’ x 8.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI748BLK
Plate Black Square 

8.75’’ x 8.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI747
Plate Brown Square 

7’’ x 7’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI747BLK
Plate Black Square 

7’’ x 7’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI749
Plate Brown Square

10.25’’ x 10.25’’
 12 pcs

TRI749BLK
Plate Black Square

10.25’’ x 10.25’’
 12 pcs

TRI791
Plate Brown Rectangular 

10.5’’ x 6.5’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI791BLK
Plate Black Rectangular 

10.5’’ x 6.5’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI535
Plate Brown Rectangular

12.75’’ x 10.5’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI535BLK
Plate Black Rectangular

12.75’’ x 10.5’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI536
Plate Brown Rectangular

12.75’’ x 7’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI536BLK
Plate Black Rectangular

12.75’’ x 7’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI537
Plate Brown Rectangular

20.75’’ x 6.25’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI537BLCK
Plate Black Rectangular

20.75’’ x 6.25’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI534
Plate Brown Rectangular

20.75’’ x 12.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI534BLK
Plate Black Rectangular

20.75’’ x 12.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI789
Bowl Brown Round 

13.5’’  h: 3.25’’
128 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI789BLK
Bowl Black Round 

13.5’’  h: 3.25’’
128 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI790BLK
Bowl Black Round

15.75’’  h: 3.25’’
156 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI786
Bowl Brown Round

6’’  h: 2.25’’
16 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI786BLK
Bowl Black Round

6’’  h: 2.25’’
16 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI787
Bowl Brown Round

7.5’’  h: 2.25’’
28 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI787BLK
Bowl Black Round

7.5’’  h: 2.25’’
28 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI788
Bowl Brown Round

10.75’’   h: 3’’ 
72 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI788BLK
Bowl Black Round

10.75’’   h: 3’’ 
72 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI790
Bowl Brown Round

15.75’’  h: 3.25’’
156 oz.

 12 pcs

TRI444
Bowl Brown Square

4.75’’ h: 1.5’’
7 oz.
 12 pcs

TRI444BLK
Bowl Black Square

4.75’’ h: 1.5’’
7 oz.
 12 pcs

TRI741
Plate Brown Round

6.75’’’
 12 pcs

TRI741BLK
Plate Black Round

6.75’’’
 12 pcs

TRI743
Plate Brown Round

8.25’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI743BLK
Plate Black Round

8.25’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI745
Plate Brown Round

9.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI745BLK
Plate Black Round

9.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI746
Plate Brown Round

11’’’
 12 pcs

TRI746BLK
Plate Black Round

11’’’
 12 pcs

TRI735
Plate Brown Round

13.75’’ 
 12 pcs

TRI735BLK
Plate Black Round

13.75’’ 
 12 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Our Polycarbonate Drinkware Collection offers unbreakable 
durability with the look of glass. Perfect for hotels, restaurants, 

poolside events and outdoor venues, it reduces breaKage, 
lowers replacement costs, and ensures long-term savings

Vibrant & Versatile

Unbreakable 
Drinkware

all while enhancing presentation

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code
R-PRSRCK250CLR

Size
10 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRSRCK250BLU

Size
10 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PCBlue

Item Code
R-PRSRCK250AMB

Size
10 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Amber

Item Code
R-PRSRCK250CHR

Size
10 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Grey

Item Code
R-PRSTMB300BLU

Size
13 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Blue

Item Code
R-PRSTMB300AMB

Size
13 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Amber

Item Code
R-PRSTMB300CHR

Size
13 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Grey

Item Code
R-PRSTMB300CLR

Size
13 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Tumbler PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRSSHT40CLR

Size
2 oz 100 pcs

Exclusive Prism Shot 
Glass PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRSGBL400CLR

Size
14 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Goblet PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRSGBL250CLR

Size
9 oz 36 pcs

Exclusive Prism 
Goblet PC Clear

Pr
ism

 Se
rie

s

Item Code
R-PRSSHT20CLR

Size
1.5 oz 210 pcs

Exclusive Prism Shot 
Glass PC Clear

Polycarbonate

SHOCK RESISTANT
VIRTUALLY UNBREAKABLE

LONG LIFE SPAN
BUILT TO LAST

CAN WITHSTAND
TEMPERATURES
FROM -40˚C TO +120˚C

COST EFFECTIVE
GREAT VALUE WITOUT
COMPROMISING QUALITY

MICROWAVE SAFE

DISHWASHER SAFE
FOR EASY CLEANING

FEELS & LOOKS
LIKE REAL GLASS

REDUCES RISK OF
INJURY FROM BREAKAGE

SAFE FOR DIRECT
FOOD CONTACT

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code
R-BCKCMP350CLR

Champagne Bucket 
PS Clear

Size
13.75 x 10 inch / 5x26 cm

3 pcs

Size
13.75 x 10 inch / 5x26 cm 3 pcs

Item Code
R-BCKCMP350FRS

Champagne Bucket 
Frosted PS Clear

Item Code
R-BCKCMP350WHT

Size
13.75 x 10 inch / 5x26 cm 3 pcs

Size
13.75 x 10 inch / 5x26 cm 3 pcs

Champagne Bucket 
PS White

Item Code
R-BCKCMP350BLK

Champagne Bucket 
Frosted PS Black

Item Code
R-PRMTMB320CLR

Size
12 oz 72 pcs

Premium Tumbler
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMTMB250CLR

Size
9 oz 60 pcs

Premium Tumbler
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMCKT480CLR

Size
16 oz 40 pcs

Premium Cocktail / Wine  
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMGBL370CLR

Size
13 oz 30 pcs

Premium Goblet
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMMRT280CLR

Size
9 oz 48 pcs

Premium Martini
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMMRG350CLR

Size
12 oz 48 pcs

Premium Margarita 
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMCMP180CLR

Size
6 oz 50 pcs

Flute Champagne 
PC Clear

Item Code
R-PRMBER568CLR

Size
19 oz 30 pcs

Premium Beer 
MUGPC Clear

Pr
em

iu
m

 Se
rie

s

Pr
em

iu
m

 Se
rie

s
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Item Code
R-SRVTRY105CRM

Size
15” x 9” 

25 pcs

Service Tray
5 + 1
Cream

Item Code
R-SRVTRY204WHT

Size
15.75” x 11”

20 pcs

Serive Tray 
 4 + 1
White

Item Code
R-SRVTRY205WHT

Size
15.75” x 11”

20 pcs

Serive Tray 
 5 + 1
White

Item Code
R-SRVCVR840CLR

Size
15.75” x 11”

12 pcs

Compartment Tray Cover
PC Clear

Covers following service trays
R-SRVTRY204WHT - R-SRVTRY205WHT

Item Code
R-ECOCUP300CLR

Size
12 oz 320 pcs

Eco Cup PC Clear
Item Code
R-ECOCUP400CLR

Size
16 oz 350 pcs

Eco Cup PC Clear
Item Code
R-ECOCUP500CLR

Size
20 oz 180 pcs

Eco Cup PC Clear

Item Code
R-CSBTMB250CLR

Size
8 oz 120 pcs

Casablanca Stackable 
Tumbler PC Clear

Item Code
R-CSBTMB250FRS

Size
8 oz 120 pcs

Casablanca 
Polycarbonate 
Tumbler Frosted 
Round

Item Code
R-CSBTMB400CLR

Size
14 oz 80 pcs

Casablanca Stackable 
Tumbler PC Clear

Item Code
R-CSBTMB400FRS

Size
14 oz 80 pcs

Casablanca 
Polycarbonate 
Tumbler Frosted 
Round

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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With our full-circle 360-degree IML applications, let your imagination run wild with colors 
and patterns. Using In Mold Labeling (IML) technology, you can integrate your desired 
designs, logos, photos, or slogans across the entire surface of the glass during the 
production process.

And the best part?

There are no limitations on 
color, area, or text size.

PAD PRINT SCREEN PRINT IML / In-Mold Labeling
•	 Logo and design application in up to 4 

colors.
•	 Single and double-sided printing options.
•	 Maximum printing areas may vary 

depending on the cup size, reaching up to 
50 x 80 mm.

•	 Fast, practical, and economical solution.
•	 Quick delivery.
•	 Minimum order quantity: 500 pieces.

•	 Full 360-degree application on cups.
•	 Multi-color printing with six main colors 

and their shades.
•	 Unlimited text and design size within the 

cup’s circumference area.
•	 The minimum order quantity is 5.000 

pieces for full 360-degree screen printing 
applications.

•	 Perfect 360-degree visuals across the 
entire cup surface using in-mold labeling 
technology.

•	 Labels, specially prepared to be 
compatible with PP, are integrated and 
fixed onto the PP cup during production, 
becoming washable and reusable.

•	 Our IML options are available only for 5 
different sizes of PP Eco Cups.

•	 Production time for IML orders is a 
minimum of 4 weeks, depending on the 
order quantity.

•	 The minimum order quantity for IML 
applications is 10,000 pieces.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Turgla Wood Naturally Strong

Made from Iroko wood – also known as African Teak, one of the most durable hardwoods in the world 
Exceptionally resistant to knife marks and cuts – one of the toughest woods on the market 
Crafted from a single solid piece – no seams, no glue, no splitting 
Thick and sturdy design helps prevent warping over time 
Personalize it – laser etch your logo or insignia for a custom touch 
Tailor it to your needs – custom shapes and sizes available 
Ideal for serving charcuterie, sliders, flatbreads, or as a rustic plating base 
Perfect for restaurants, cafes, catering setups, and more

Made from Iroko Wood

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Breakfast  Board

Item Code		  Size
TRG02SB	  12.25 “x 9”  h: 0.75”	     12 pcs

 

Item Code           Size      
TRG02RCB	      13.5 x 6”  h: 0.75”    12 pcs

Rectangular Coffee Board 

Steak Board
     

 

Item Code		  Size
TRG01SB	    15“ x  9.75”  h: 0.75”             12 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Item Code		  Size
TRG01PBO	    22.75” x 7.5” h: 0,75”             12 pcs

Long Paddle Board

 

 

Paddle Board

     Item Code		  Size
TRG02PBO	    19.75” x  9” h: 0.75”                  12 pcs

Item Code		  Size
TRG01PZ	 17.75” x 13 “ h: 0.75”             12 pcs

Pizza Board

     

Care & Use Instructions
To keep wood from drying out and decrease the water absorption , board should be seasoned 
with a food-safe mineral oil before first use and periodically afterwards. Hand-wash with hot, 
soapy water. Dry thoroughly. 
Do not soak or submerge board in water. To sanitize, wash the board with a solution of one part 
vinegar to five parts water. Occasionally rub with a food-safe mineral oil to keep wood from 
drying out. Store in a dry area away from extreme temperatures.

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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Personalizing your wood boards is a great 
way to set your establishment apart from the 
mainstream. Visual memory is long term and will 
keep your guests remembering your venue.

Your Logo / insignia can be applied to any 
selection of our wood boards

You can also design your own wood board that fits your specific serving needs.
 

Please contact our office for more details and a quotation at
customerservice@turgla.com or (301) 937-0333

Custom Wood

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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TURGLA Cast Iron redefines centuries of traditional 
cookware and brings the time- and family-honored 

flavors back into your kitchen. Designed by chefs and 
available in a wide range of dynamic colors, Our Cast 

Iron moves easily from kitchen to table in the finest of 
restaurants. 

TURGLA Cast Iron’s special enameled construction is not only 
easy to clean but also retains heat to evenly re-distribute it 

for savory flavors. 

Enjoy our line of superior enameled cast iron for the perfect 
healthy, flavor-enhanced meals.

T
CI

turglacastıron

Cast Iron
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Cast Iron
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TCB1114RED 
Mini Cast Iron Pot 
Round 
24 oz.   Ø 6” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire. 

TTMN20RED
Dutch Oven 
Round 
3 qt. Ø 8.25”. 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire. 

OT
HE

R C
OL

OR
S

TCB1114GRN

TCB1114BLK

TCB1114MBLK

TCB1114GRY

TCB1114CBL

TCB1114ORG

OT
HE

R C
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S

TTMN20GRN

TTMN20BLK

TTMN20GRY

TTMN20CBL

TTMN20ORG

OT
HE

R C
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OR
S

TTMN24GRN

TTMN24BLK

TTMN24GRY

TTMN24CBL

TTMN24ORG

TTMN24RED
Dutch Oven 
Round 
4.75 qt.   Ø 10”. 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire. 

TTMN10RED 
Mini Cocotte 
Round 
12 oz.    Ø 4.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TWB1114A3 
Service Stand 
Rectangle 
21.5” x 7.5” x 2.25” 
Natural Mineral Oil. 
For Ø 4.25”. Mini Cocotte 3 pcs.

TWB1114A1 
Service Stand 
Rectangle  
10” x 7.25” x 2.25” 
Natural Mineral Oil. 
For Ø 4.25” Mini Cocotte.

TTMN12RED1
Mini Cast Iron Pot 
Round 
16 oz.   Ø 5”. 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TTMN10GRN TTMN10GRY

TTMN10CBL

TTMN10ORG

TTMN10MBLK

TTMN10BLK

OT
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TTMN12GRN1

TTMN12CBL1

TTMN12ORG1

TTMN12BLK1

TTMN12MBLK1

TTMN12GRY1



www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com

235
PAGE

la
va

T
CI

tu
rg

la
ca

st
ır

on

234
PAGE

la
va

T
CI

tu
rg

la
ca

st
ır

on

SKRND28MBLK
Skillert 
Round 
Ø 11.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 1 Coat, 1 Fire.

GRRND28MBLK
Grill Pan 
Round 
Ø 11.25”  
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 1 Coat, 1 Fire.
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SKRND28GRN

SKRND28CBL

SKRND28ORG

SKRND28BLK

SKRND28RED
Skillert 
Round 
Ø 11.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TTMN28RED
Dutch Oven 
Round 
7 qt.   Ø 11.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.
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TTMN28GRN

TTMN28CBL

TTMN28ORG

TTMN28BLK

TTMN28GRY

TTMNS28RED
Cast Iron Brazier / Casserole Dish with Cover  
Round 
3.7 qt.   Ø 11.5” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire. 

TCB1220DRED
Skillert 
Round 
Ø 8.5” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.
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TTMNS28GRN

TCB1220DGRN

TTMNS28CBL

TCB1220DCBL

TTMNS28ORG

TCB1220DORG

TTMNS28BLK

TTMNS28MBLK

TTMNS28GRY

TCB1220DBLK
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TCB1316RRED
Casserole Dish 
Round 
Ø 6.75” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.
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TCB1316RBLK

TCB1320RBLK

TWB1316A
9.25” x 7.25” x 0.75”

TWB1320A
10.75” x 9.5” x 0.75”

TWB2414OTA1
11” x 8.25” x 0.75”

 Casserole Dish 
Round 
Ø 8.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TCB1320RBLK

Casserole Dish 
Oval 
9.5” x 7” x 1.5” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TCB2414ROTRED

TCB1330RED
Grill Pan 
Round 
Ø 12.25” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 3 Coat, 2 Fire.

TCB1330MBLK
Grill Pan 
Round 
Ø 12.25”  
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 1 Coat, 1 Fire.
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TCB1330GRN

TCB1330CBL

TCB1330ORG

TCB1330BLK
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TCB521724 
Fajita Skillet with Handle 
Oval 
9.25” x 6.75” x 0.75” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 1 Coat, 1 Fire.

TWB521724A
 10.5” x 7.75” x 0.75”

W
OO

DB
OA

RD

TCB501824
Fajita Skillet with Handle 
Oval 
9.75” x 7.25” x 1” 
Cast Iron. Self-Handled. 
Enamel 1 Coat, 1 Fire.

TWB501824A
12.5” x 8.25” x 0.75”

W
OO

DB
OA

RD

= =

=

Real Healthy
Cooking

TURGLA’s line of cast iron cookware is preferred by professional chefs due to its high 

quality performance that creates delicious, well-simmered and seasoned meals. The steam 

generated lids heighten the wonderful aroma and taste of your creations while preserving 

nutrients and flavors. TURGLA Cast Iron cookware contains heat for the perfect searing of 

meats while the pots preserve humidity to intensify flavor. You may also not need to add 

oil when cooking your meat with cast iron items.

 

Special Lid Knob Handle
for safe and comfortable 
handling of hot pot lids without 
being affected by the heat.

Cast Iron 
provides sturdy and long-

term use thanks to its special 
enameled protective layer. 

Long-awaited Real Taste
Provides a healthy taste by 

preserving the aromatic flavor 
of safely cooked foods.

=
Electric Gas Induction Vitro-ceramic Halogen Dishwasher Microwave Oven

Multiple Colors
Special coating adds elegance 
to your kitchen with eye-
catching color alternatives.

Heat Distribution and Retention
Distributes heat all over the 
product, seals the heat for a long 
time, and cooks the food evenly.

Aroma Droplets
allow the vaporized aroma of 
the food accumulated on the 
interior of the embossed lid to 
drop back on the food, making 
it even more delicious.



T
S

turglasenses

Senses

all of our products are hand made and individually painted. there may be slight differences in color and / or design in each product.
www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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18915 

Bosphorus Vase XXL,

h:19 inch d:7 inch

2 pcs

5

18918

Bosphorus Vase XL   

h:15 inch d:5 inch 

4 pcs

1

13835

Bosphorus Vase L

h:12 inch d:4 inch 

6 pcs

3

13756

Bosphorus Vase M 

 h:10 inch d:4 inch 

6 pcs

2

19196

Bosphorus Vase L  

 h:9 inch d:6 inch 

2 pcs

7

19197

 Bosphorus Vase S 

 h:7 inch d:6.50 inch 

4 pcs

6

16855 

Elite Votive h:2.5 inch 

d:2.4 inch

12 pcs

4

BOSPHORUS

BOSPHORUS SQUARE

13032 

Bosphorus Square Vase

4” x 4” h: 4”

6 pcs

71525 

Bosphorus Square Vase

6” x 6” h: 7”

6 pcs

17518 

Bosphorus Square Vase

6” x 6” h: 12”

4 pcs

17515 

Bosphorus Square Vase

6” x 6” h: 16”

2 pcs

1

3

2

4

5

1

3

4

2

6
7

1
2 3

4

18447
Festive Small Dome

D: 7.25” h: 6.5”
4 pcs

18315
Festive Large Dome
D: 10.5” h: 10.5”
1 pcs

www.turgla.comwww.turgla.com
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